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企业
介绍

ABOUT 
EAGLERISE

1999
伊戈尔在佛山成立

4.5万m²
拥有标准厂房4.5W m²

2017
成功在深圳上市

Established in Foshan Company Area 45K m²Listed in Shenzhen

伊戈尔创立于1999年，总部位于佛山，2017年正式上市，股票代码：002922。旗下照明电

源事业部成立于2001年，专注深耕照明电源产品的研发、制造、销售和服务，在佛山顺德和

江西吉安两地拥有2大生产制造基地，总面积4.5万平方米。凭借强大的研发实力，数字化生

产制造平台，在照明电源领域推陈出新，产品覆盖家居照明、商业照明、酒店照明、户外照

明等照明场景，为全球客户提供更高效、更智能、更绿色的LED驱动电源与照明解决方案。

Eaglerise Electric & Electronic (China) Co., Ltd was founded in 1999 and headquartered 
in Foshan. It was officially listed in 2017 with the stock code 002922.
Our Lighting Business Unit was established in 2001, focusing on the research and 
development, manufacturing, sales, and service of LED driver. There are two manufac-
turing bases in Shunde, Foshan and Ji'an, Jiangxi, 45000 sqm in total. With strong R&D 
and Digital manufacturing plants, our products cover lighting scenarios such as home 
lighting, commercial lighting, hotel lighting, and outdoor lighting，to provide global 
customers with more efficient, intelligent, and green LED driver and lighting solutions.



产品
历程

PRODUCT
HISTORY 项目

案例

PROJECT
CASES

北京
北京人民大会堂
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Beijing Great Hall of the People

南昌

N
A

N
C

H
A

N
GNanchang Metro

南昌地铁
B

EIJIN
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Daxing International Airport

北京
大兴国际机场

深圳
星巴克形象店
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EN
Z
H

EN

Starbucks flagship store

武汉
全棉宝贝连锁店

W
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H
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Children's clothing chain store

天津
天津方特酒店
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N
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Tianjin Fang Grand Hotel

东莞
东莞KKV连锁店

D
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N
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NDongguan KKV chain store

宁波
保时捷销售中心

N
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G
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O

Porsche Sales Centre

开辟照明新征程，
推出LED驱动电源

开启智慧照明时代，推出
DALI & 0-10V调光电源

首发全球顶尖电源-
ALL in 1 全能调光电源

进军电力电子行业，
主营电子变压器
Entry into the power electronics sector,
Main business was electronic transfomer.

Explore dimming technology,
Launched Triac Dimming Driver.

Expanding expertise in intelligent 
dimming, Launched DALI-2 & 
Zigbee Dimming Driver.

Open up a new journey in lighting, 
Launched LED Driver.

Open the era of intelligent lighting,
Launched DALI & 0-10V Dimming 
Driver.

Debut of world-class power 
supply, Launched All-in-one 
Dimming Driver.

深耕智能调光领域，推出
DALI-2 & Zigbee调光电源

20062006
20132013

20232023

20022002

20162016

20092009
探索调光技术，推出
可控硅调光电源

Headquarters

Branch

South Africa

Israel

Turkey

Bulgaria

Lithuania
Poland

India Thailand

China(Foshan)  

China(Shanghai)

Japan(Tokyo)

Singapore

Indonesia

Australia

New Zealand 

Brazil

USA(Philadelphia)USA(Los Angeles)

China(Ji'an)

Greece

Italy
Spain

Switzerland
France

Frankfurt Germany
Netherlands

Britain



企业
实力

COMPANY
STRENGTH

25 Experiences
25年专业LED驱动电源经验，
沉淀，才能带来更好的产品。

+

+300 Patents
300余件专利，
核心技术，只为更优质的产品。

+5M Pcs Per Month
月产能500万台，
质量可靠的优质驱动电源。

+1600 Employees
1600余名员工，
全心全意打造每一款LED驱动电源。

4 Automatic Production Lines
4条自动化生产线，
生产更迅速，交付更及时。

2 Manufacturing Bases
佛山、吉安2个生产基地，
强大的生产能力，保障更广阔的地区。



接线
图例

WIRING
DIAGRAM

DALI dimming application

Triac dimming application

Push dimming application

Corridor Mode dimming applicationDALI-2 DT8 dimming application

CS/L

LED+
CW -

LED+
WW-

0-10V dimming application

L
N

220-240V
50/60Hz

S
E
C LED+

LED-

1 2 3
DIP-SWITCH

ON      OFF

AC-N
AC-L

4

DIM-
DIM+
12V

0- 10V

P
R

I

命名
规则

NAMING
RULES

Triac dim
m

er

Adjustable 
Resistance

Sensor

Corridor Mode

Output current adjustable

Adjustable or not
F 输出电流可调

电流可调

Circle

Long Rectangles（2.0≤L:W<4.0）

Square Plastic（L:W<2.0）

Metal Rectangles

Bare board, no shell

Intergrated

Ultrathin (height less than 18mm)

Oval, horseshoe shape

Shape
形状

C

L

S

M

N

D

U

R

圆形

普通长条形（长宽比＞2.0)

方形塑料（长宽比<2.0）

金属外壳

裸板，无外壳

导轨一体外壳

超薄型电源

椭圆、马蹄形

Input Voltage
输入电压

S
H
E
X
N
W
Z

220-240 VAC
100-240 VAC
100-120 VAC
100-277 VAC
USA 120 VAC
USA 120-277 VAC
USA 120-347 VAC

Output Power
输出功率

9            
30          
1200     

9W
30W
1200W

Output Current/ Voltage
输出电流/电压

恒流型C.C：120--120mA  /  1050--1050mA
恒压型C.V ：5--5V  /  12--12V  /  24-24V
      

  

IP Grade (optional)
IP等级（可选）

IP20
IP65
IP67

默认为空 Defaulty empty

IP65
IP67

【N-S】Non-isolation(optional)
【N-S】非隔离才填（可选）

Appearance size reduced，small/silm

Change Appearance (Optional)
更改外观(可选)

S 外观尺寸变小，small/silm

Custom products made for special customers

Customer Abbreviation
客户简称

为专门的客户做的定制品

Version (optional)
产品版本号(可选)

E
EXC
ADV
PRO

基础版本 Basic version

基础版本PF≥0.9 Basic version, 0.9 PF

升级版本 Advanced version

高级版本 Professional version

Generation Number (optional)
迭代号(可选)

1
2

第一代 First generation
第二代 Second generation

Output Adjustment Mode Terminal & Cable
输出调节方式端子台&线缆

I

X

B

R

端子台/独立式 Terminal/ Independent

端子台/内置式 Terminal/ Built-in

引线/内置式 Cable/ Built-in

双L双N 2 slots

A 拨码/端子台/独立式 

Power Factor & Flicker
功率因数与频闪结合位

L

M

S

R

0.9PF和无频闪 0.9PF & flicker-free

0.8PF和无频闪 0.8PF & flicker-free

0.5PF和无频闪 0.5PF & flicker-free

0.9PF和频闪 0.9PF & flicker

调光功能位（可选）

FLS-30-700 IP67 N-S DALI-2  LI1  EXC S -YX

Dip switch/ Terminal/ Independent
拨码/端子台/独立式/双L双N Dip switch/ 2 slots
NFC/端子台/内置式 NFC/ Terminal/ Built-in
拨码/端子台 Dip switch/ Terminal/ Built-in

S
N
D

1-10（European）

Dimming Mode (optional)
DALI-2
0-10
1-10（欧洲）

DALI调光 DALI Dimming

0-10V调光 0-10V Dimming

1-10V调光 1-10 Dimming

调光功能位（可选）
Dimming Mode (optional)

DALI Dimming; color temperature is adjustable
色温可调 Color temperature is adjustable

蓝牙调光 Bluetooth Dimming

Zigbee调光 Zigbee Dimming

PWM调光 PWM Dimming

射频调光 RF Dimming

三端双向可控硅调光 TRIAC Dimming

DALI调光、色温可调

Blue
Zigb
PWM
RF
TRIAC
DT8

CCT



产品
概述

PRODUCT
OVERVIEW

紧凑型

智  能

P26

P35

P42

P25

Triac

Hot sale

High PF

High eff. (Dip switch)

Lead wire

P49

P50

P27

P29

ON/OFF

P76

P77

P79

DALI-2

ON/OFF

Lead wire

IP67

恒  压

P85

P82

P83

线 性
Linear

Track

C V

Compact

Intelligent

隔离

P13

P16
非隔离

DALI-2

 ON/OFF (Dip switch)

P22

DALI-2 P19

0-10 V P21

P66

P68

ON/OFF
（Dip switch）

Three Phases

Single Phases

P69

P74

DALI-2

导轨电源

P65

ON/OFF

CASAMBI

DALI-2

Wireless

0-10 V

智  能

智  能

Non-Isolated

Isolated

Intelligent

Intelligent

Ultrathin

 ON/OFF (Dip switch)

DALI-2 DT8

DALI-2 DT8

Mini

智  能 DALI-2

DALI-2 DT8

P56

P55

P60

P61ON/OFF (Dip switch)

迷你型
Wireless

Intelligent
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线性系列 LINEAR

COMPACT

  
- DALI-2+NFC

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

35W
75W
100W
150W

FMS-35-350 N-S DALI-2 LD
FMS-75-500 N-S DALI-2 LD
FMS-100-1050 N-S DALI-2 LD
FMS-150-1050 N-S DALI-2 LD

280*30*21mm
280*30*21mm
280*30*21mm
280*30*21mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

80-350mA
150-500mA
300-1050mA
300-1050mA

50-220V
50-220V
50-220V
50-220V

92%
93%
94%
95%

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

35W
75W
100W
150W

FMS-35-350 N-S DALI-2 LN EXC
FMS-75-500 N-S DALI-2 LN EXC
FMS-100-1050 N-S DALI-2 LN EXC
FMS-150-1050 N-S DALI-2 LN EXC

280*30*21mm
280*30*21mm
280*30*21mm
280*30*21mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

80-350mA
150-500mA
300-1050mA
300-1050mA

50-220V
50-220V
50-220V
50-220V

92%
93%
94%
95%

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

35W
75W
100W
150W

FMS-35-350 N-S DALI-2 LN
FMS-75-600 N-S DALI-2 LN
FMS-100-700 N-S DALI-2 LN
FMS-150-800 N-S DALI-2 LN

280*30*21mm
280*30*21mm
360*30*21mm
360*30*21mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

80-350mA
120-600mA
200-700mA
200-800mA

50-220V
50-220V
64-300V
64-300V

90%
92%
93%
95%

  
- ON/OFF (Dip switch)

FMS-20-350 N-S LD1 E
FMS-40-350 N-S LD1 E
FMS-60-350 N-S LD1 E
FMS-80-350 N-S LD1 E
FMS-80-550 N-S LD1 E
FMS-100-500 N-S LD1 E
FMS-150-700 N-S LD1 E

FMS-20-350 N-S LD EXC
FMS-40-450 N-S LD EXC
FMS-60-600 N-S LD EXC
FMS-100-700 N-S LD EXC
FMS-150-900 N-S LD EXC

FMS-20-350 N-S CCT LD EXC
FMS-40-350 N-S CCT LD EXC
FMS-60-350 N-S CCT LD EXC
FMS-80-350 N-S CCT LD EXC
FMS-80-550 N-S CCT LD EXC
FMS-100-500 N-S CCT LD EXC
FMS-150-700 N-S CCT LD EXC

168*30*21mm
168*30*21mm
190*30*21mm
210*30*21mm
210*30*21mm
280*30*21mm
280*30*21mm

168*30*21mm
168*30*21mm
190*30*21mm
280*30*21mm
280*30*21mm

168*30*21mm
168*30*21mm
190*30*21mm
210*30*21mm
210*30*21mm
280*30*21mm
280*30*21mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

20W
40W
60W
80W
80W
100W
150W

20W
40W
60W
100W
150W

20W
40W
60W
80W
80W
100W
150W

0.90
0.90
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

0.90
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

200-350mA
200-350mA
200-350mA
200-350mA
350-550mA
350-500mA
550-700mA

100-350mA
100-450mA
200-600mA
350-700mA
550-900mA

200-350mA
200-350mA
200-350mA
200-350mA
350-550mA
350-500mA
550-700mA

25-100V
40-200V
70-200V
40-220V
40-216V
40-220V
40-220V

40-220V
40-220V
40-220V
40-220V
40-220V

25-100V
40-200V
70-200V
40-220V
40-216V
40-220V
40-220V

86%
90%
92%
94%
93%
95%
95%

87%
90%
90%
90%
90%

86%
90%
92%
94%
93%
95%
95%
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- DALI-2+NFC
FMS-35-700 DALI-2 LD
FMS-50-1050 DALI-2 LD
FMS-75-1800 DALI-2 LD

FMS-35-700 DALI-2 LN
FMS-50-1050 DALI-2 LN
FMS-75-1800 DALI-2 LN

280*30*21mm
280*30*21mm
280*30*21mm

280*30*21mm
280*30*21mm
280*30*21mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

35W
50W
75W

35W
50W
75W

0.95
0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95
0.95

150-700mA
350-1050mA
1050-1800mA

150-700mA
350-1050mA
1050-1800mA

15-51V
15-51V
15-51V

15-51V
15-51V
15-51V

90%
90%
90%

90%
90%
90%

  
- 0-10V FMS-25-600 0-10 LD

FMS-44-1050 0-10 LD
FMS-60-1700 0-10 LD
FMS-80-2000 0-10 LD

220*30*21mm
220*30*21mm
325*30*21mm
325*36*23mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

25W
44W
60W
80W

0.90
0.95
0.95
0.95

200-600mA
650-1050mA
1100-1700mA
1550-2000mA

9-42V
9-42V
12-42V
9-42V

85%
88%
88%
88%

   
- ON/OFF (Dip switch)

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

21W
30W
42W
60W
80W

FMS-21-500 LD EXC
FMS-30-750 LD EXC
FMS-42-1050 LD EXC
FMS-60-1500 LD1 EXC
FMS-80-2000 LD1 EXC

210*30*21mm
210*30*21mm
210*30*21mm
280*30*21mm
280*30*21mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

350-500mA
600-750mA
700-1050mA
1150-1500mA
1500-2000mA

24-42V
24-42V
24-42V
24-42V
24-42V

88%
90%
90%
90%
91%

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

20W
24W
35W
40W
60W
60W
75W
80W

FMS-20-350 LD EXC
FMS-24-500 LD EXC
FMS-35-650 LD EXC
FMS-40-1050 LD EXC
FMS-60-1200 LD EXC
FMS-60-1500 LD EXC
FMS-75-1500 LD EXC
FMS-80-2000 LD EXC

210*30*21mm
210*30*21mm
210*30*21mm
210*30*21mm
280*30*21mm
280*30*21mm
280*30*21mm
280*30*21mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

200-350mA
350-500mA
500-650mA
700-1050mA
850-1200mA
1150-1500mA
1150-1500mA
1300-2000mA

15-51V
15-51V
15-51V
15-51V
15-51V
15-51V
15-51V
15-51V

88%
88%
90%
90%
91%
90%
90%
91%

紧凑系列

0.90
0.95

8W
12W

FLS-8-350 DALI-2 LD EXC
FLS-12-500 DALI-2 LD EXC

126*30*20.5mm
126*30*20.5mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

80-350mA
150-500mA

9-42V
9-42V

80%
85%

  DALI-2

0.90
0.90
0.90

0.90
0.90

8W
8W
8W

12W
12W

LS-8-120 Blue LI-MJ
LS-8-160 Blue LI-MJ
LS-8-220 Blue LI-MJ

LS-12-250 Blue LI-MJ
LS-12-300 Blue LI-MJ

126*30*20.5mm
126*30*20.5mm
126*30*20.5mm

126*30*20.5mm
126*30*20.5mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

120mA
160mA
220mA

250mA
300mA

30-42V
30-42V
30-42V

30-42V
30-42V

80%
80%
80%

85%
85%

  Wireless

0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95
0.97
0.95

8W
12W

15W
25W
44W
60W

FLS-8-220 0-10 LA EXC
FLS-12-350 0-10 LA EXC

FLS-15-350 0-10 LA
FLS-25-600 0-10 LA
FLS-44-1050 0-10 LA
FLS-60-1700 0-10 LA

126*30*20.5mm
126*30*20.5mm

125*45*26mm
125*45*26mm
138*45*28mm
150*45*30mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

120-220mA
250-350mA

120-350mA
200-600mA
650-1050mA
1100-1700mA

15-42V
15-42V

9-42V
9-42V
9-42V
12-42V

80%
84%

80%
84%
85%
88%

  0-10V

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

0.90
0.90
0.95
0.95
0.95

8W
8W
8W
8W
8W

CS-8-100 TRIAC LI
CS-8-120 TRIAC LI
CS-8-150 TRIAC LI
CS-8-180 TRIAC LI
CS-8-200 TRIAC LI

Φ56*25.5mm
Φ56*25.5mm
Φ56*25.5mm
Φ56*25.5mm
Φ56*25.5mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

100mA
120mA
150mA
180mA
200mA

28-40V
28-40V
28-40V
28-40V
28-40V

78%
80%
80%
80%
80%

  Triac 型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

线性系列 LINEAR

Non-Isolated

Non-Isolated

Isolated

Isolated

Isolated
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CS-22-400 TRIAC LI
CS-22-450 TRIAC LI
CS-22-500 TRIAC LI
CS-22-550 TRIAC LI

CS-36-600 TRIAC LI
CS-36-650 TRIAC LI
CS-36-700 TRIAC LI
CS-36-750 TRIAC LI
CS-36-800 TRIAC LI
CS-36-850 TRIAC LI
CS-36-900 TRIAC LI

LS-8-100 TRIAC LI1
LS-8-120 TRIAC LI1
LS-8-150 TRIAC LI1
LS-8-180 TRIAC LI1
LS-8-200 TRIAC LI1
LS-8-220 TRIAC LI1
LS-8-250 TRIAC LI1
LS-8-300 TRIAC LI1
LS-8-350 TRIAC LI1
LS-8-700 TRIAC LI1

LS-15-250 TRIAC LI1
LS-15-280 TRIAC LI1
LS-15-300 TRIAC LI1
LS-15-350 TRIAC LI1
LS-15-400 TRIAC LI1
LS-15-450 TRIAC LI1
LS-15-500 TRIAC LI1
LS-15-550 TRIAC LI1
LS-15-600 TRIAC LI1
LS-15-650 TRIAC LI1
LS-15-700 TRIAC LI1

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

0.90
0.90
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

22W
22W
22W
22W

36W
36W
36W
36W
36W
36W
36W

8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W

15W
15W
15W
15W
15W
15W
15W
15W
15W
15W
15W

20W
20W
20W
20W
20W
20W
20W
20W
20W

30W
30W
30W
30W
30W
30W
30W

LS-20-300 TRIAC LI1
LS-20-350 TRIAC LI1
LS-20-400 TRIAC LI1
LS-20-450 TRIAC LI1
LS-20-500 TRIAC LI1
LS-20-550 TRIAC LI1
LS-20-600 TRIAC LI1
LS-20-650 TRIAC LI1
LS-20-700 TRIAC LI1

LS-30-600 TRIAC LI1
LS-30-650 TRIAC LI1
LS-30-700 TRIAC LI1
LS-30-750 TRIAC LI1
LS-30-800 TRIAC LI1
LS-30-850 TRIAC LI1
LS-30-900 TRIAC LI1

Φ65*25mm
Φ65*25mm
Φ65*25mm
Φ65*25mm

Φ75*26mm
Φ75*26mm
Φ75*26mm
Φ75*26mm
Φ75*26mm
Φ75*26mm
Φ75*26mm

92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm

102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm

135*41*25mm
135*41*25mm
135*41*25mm
135*41*25mm
135*41*25mm
135*41*25mm
135*41*25mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

400mA
450mA
500mA
550mA

600mA
650mA
700mA
750mA
800mA
850mA
900mA

100mA
120mA
150mA
180mA
200mA
220mA
250mA
300mA
350mA
700mA

250mA
280mA
300mA
350mA
400mA
450mA
500mA
550mA
600mA
650mA
700mA

300mA
350mA
400mA
450mA
500mA
550mA
600mA
650mA
700mA

600mA
650mA
700mA
750mA
800mA
850mA
900mA

28-40V
28-40V
28-40V
28-40V

28-40V
28-40V
28-40V
28-40V
28-40V
28-40V
28-40V

28-40V
28-40V
28-40V
28-40V
28-40V
28-40V
18-24V
18-24V
18-24V
8-11.4V

28-40V
28-40V
28-40V
28-40V
25-38V
22-33V
20-30V
17-27V
16-25V
16-23V
14-22V

50-68V
40-60V
28-40V
28-40V
28-40V
28-38V
22-34V
20-30V
20-30V

35-50V
30-45V
28-42V
28-40V
28-40V
24-37V
22-34V

85%
85%
85%
85%

85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%

78%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
76%

82%
82%
82%
82%
82%
82%
82%
82%
82%
82%
82%

85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%

86%
86%
86%
86%
86%
86%
86%

CS-8-120 SI
CS-8-150 SI
CS-8-180 SI
CS-8-200 SI

CS-15-250 SI
CS-15-300 SI
CS-15-350 SI

CS-22-350 SI
CS-22-400 SI
CS-22-450 SI
CS-22-500 SI
CS-22-550 SI

LS-3-150 SI E
LS-3-300 SI E
LS-3-350 SI E
LS-3-500 SI E
LS-3-700 SI E

LS-6-120 SI E
LS-6-150 SI E
LS-6-180 SI E
LS-6-200 SI E
LS-6-220 SI E
LS-6-250 SI E
LS-6-300 SI E
LS-6-350 SI E
LS-6-500 SI E
LS-6-550 SI E
LS-6-700 SI E

LS-8-180 SI E1
LS-8-200 SI E1
LS-8-220 SI E1
LS-8-500 SI E1
LS-8-700 SI E1

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

0.50
0.50
0.50

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60

8W
8W
8W
8W

15W
15W
15W

22W
22W
22W
22W
22W

3W
3W
3W
3W
3W

6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W

8W
8W
8W
8W
8W

8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W

LS-8-70 SI2 E
LS-8-80 SI2 E
LS-8-100 SI2 E
LS-8-120 SI2 E
LS-8-150 SI2 E
LS-8-160 SI2 E
LS-8-180 SI2 E
LS-8-200 SI2 E
LS-8-220 SI2 E
LS-8-300 SI2 E
LS-8-350 SI2 E
LS-8-500 SI2 E
LS-8-700 SI2 E

Φ42*21mm
Φ42*21mm
Φ42*21mm
Φ42*21mm

Φ42*21mm
Φ42*21mm
Φ42*21mm

Φ50*22mm
Φ50*22mm
Φ50*22mm
Φ50*22mm
Φ50*22mm

84*20.5*16.5mm
84*20.5*16.5mm
84*20.5*16.5mm
84*20.5*16.5mm
84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm
84*20.5*16.5mm
84*20.5*16.5mm
84*20.5*16.5mm
84*20.5*16.5mm
84*20.5*16.5mm
84*20.5*16.5mm
84*20.5*16.5mm
84*20.5*16.5mm
84*20.5*16.5mm
84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm
84*20.5*16.5mm
84*20.5*16.5mm
84*20.5*16.5mm
84*20.5*16.5mm

92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

120mA
150mA
180mA
200mA

250mA
300mA
350mA

350mA
400mA
450mA
500mA
550mA

150mA
300mA
350mA
500mA
700mA

120mA
150mA
180mA
200mA
220mA
250mA
300mA
350mA
500mA
550mA
700mA

180mA
200mA
220mA
500mA
700mA

70mA
80mA
100mA
120mA
150mA
160mA
180mA
200mA
220mA
300mA
350mA
500mA
700mA

30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
30-40V

27-42V
27-42V
27-42V

27-42V
27-42V
27-42V
27-42V
27-40V

5-12V
5-12V
5-12V

2.5-4.5V
2.5-4.5V

27-40V
27-40V
27-40V
27-40V
27-40V
10-24V
8-20V
8-18V
5-12V
5-11V
4-9V

30-42V
30-42V
30-42V
30-42V
8-13V

30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
18-24V
18-24V
10-16V
8-11.4V

80%
80%
80%
80%

82%
82%
82%

85%
85%
85%
85%
85%

68%
73%
73%
73%
71%

76%
76%
76%
76%
76%
76%
76%
76%
76%
76%
76%

73%
73%
73%
73%
73%

78%
78%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

COMPACT紧凑系列

  Triac

  Hot sale

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

15W
15W
15W
15W

CS-15-250 TRIAC LI
CS-15-280 TRIAC LI
CS-15-300 TRIAC LI
CS-15-350 TRIAC LI

Φ65*25mm
Φ65*25mm
Φ65*25mm
Φ65*25mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

250mA
280mA
300mA
350mA

28-40V
28-40V
28-40V
28-40V

82%
82%
82%
82%

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

Page 34

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

40W
40W
40W
40W
40W
40W
40W
40W

LS-40-700 TRIAC LI1
LS-40-750 TRIAC LI1
LS-40-800 TRIAC LI1
LS-40-850 TRIAC LI1
LS-40-900 TRIAC LI1
LS-40-950 TRIAC LI1
LS-40-1000 TRIAC LI1
LS-40-1050 TRIAC LI1

135*41*25mm
135*41*25mm
135*41*25mm
135*41*25mm
135*41*25mm
135*41*25mm
135*41*25mm
135*41*25mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

700mA
750mA
800mA
850mA
900mA
950mA
1000mA
1050mA

36-54V
35-53V
33-50V
31-47V
27-42V
28-40V
28-40V
28-40V

87%
87%
87%
87%
87%
87%
87%
87%

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

COMPACT紧凑系列

  Triac
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Page 47

Page 48

Page 41

Page 42

Page 43

Page 44

LS-21-300 SI1 E
LS-21-350 SI1 E
LS-21-400 SI1 E
LS-21-450 SI1 E
LS-21-500 SI1 E
LS-21-550 SI1 E
LS-21-600 SI1 E
LS-21-650 SI1 E
LS-21-700 SI1 E

0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60

21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W

92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

300mA
350mA
400mA
450mA
500mA
550mA
600mA
650mA
700mA

40-70V
42-60V
30-42V
30-42V
30-42V
30-40V
27-39V
20-32V
18-30V

85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%

LS-8-70 CCT SI E
LS-8-80 CCT SI E
LS-8-120 CCT SI E
LS-8-150 CCT SI E
LS-8-160 CCT SI E
LS-8-180 CCT SI E
LS-8-200 CCT SI E
LS-8-220 CCT SI E

LS-12-250 CCT SI E
LS-12-280 CCT SI E
LS-12-300 CCT SI E

LS-21-400 CCT SI E
LS-21-450 CCT SI E
LS-21-500 CCT SI E
LS-21-600 CCT SI E

0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60

0.60
0.60
0.60

0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60

8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W

12W
12W
12W

21W
21W
21W
21W

92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm

92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

70mA
80mA
120mA
150mA
160mA
180mA
200mA
220mA

250mA
280mA
300mA

400mA
450mA
500mA
600mA

30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
30-40V

30-40V
30-40V
30-40V

30-42V
30-42V
30-42V
27-39V

78%
78%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%

82%
82%
82%

85%
85%
85%
85%

CS-24-450 LI1
CS-24-500 LI1
CS-24-550 LI1
CS-24-600 LI1

CS-30-600 LI1
CS-30-650 LI1
CS-30-700 LI1
CS-30-750 LI1

CS-42-800 LI1
CS-42-850 LI1
CS-42-900 LI1
CS-42-950 LI1
CS-42-1000 LI1
CS-42-1050 LI1

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

24W
24W
24W
24W

30W
30W
30W
30W

42W
42W
42W
42W
42W
42W

Φ56*25.5mm
Φ56*25.5mm
Φ56*25.5mm
Φ56*25.5mm

Φ65*25mm
Φ65*25mm
Φ65*25mm
Φ65*25mm

Φ65*25mm
Φ65*25mm
Φ65*25mm
Φ65*25mm
Φ65*25mm
Φ65*25mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

450mA
500mA
550mA
600mA

600mA
650mA
700mA
750mA

800mA
850mA
900mA
950mA
1000mA
1050mA

24-42V
24-42V
24-42V
24-42V

20-42V
20-42V
20-42V
24-40V

24-42V
24-42V
24-42V
24-42V
24-42V
24-40V

87%
87%
88%
88%

89%
89%
89%
89%

90%
90%
90%
90%
90%
90%

0.95

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

15W

21W
21W
21W
21W

40W
40W
40W
40W
40W
40W
40W
40W
40W
40W

LS-15-350 LI1 EXC

LS-21-400 LI1 EXC
LS-21-450 LI1 EXC
LS-21-500 LI1 EXC
LS-21-550 LI1 EXC

LS-40-600 LI EXC S
LS-40-650 LI EXC S
LS-40-700 LI EXC S
LS-40-750 LI EXC S
LS-40-800 LI EXC S
LS-40-850 LI EXC S
LS-40-900 LI EXC S
LS-40-950 LI EXC S
LS-40-1000 LI EXC S
LS-40-1050 LI EXC S

220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

350mA

400mA
450mA
500mA
550mA

600mA
650mA
700mA
750mA
800mA
850mA
900mA
950mA
1000mA
1050mA

27-42V

27-42V
27-42V
27-42V

27-38.5V

24-42V
24-42V
24-42V
24-42V
24-42V
24-42V
24-42V
24-42V
24-40V

24-38.5V

84%

85%
85%
86%
86%

87%
87%
87%
87%
87%
87%
89%
89%
89%
89%

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm

LS-40-600 LI ADV
LS-40-650 LI ADV
LS-40-700 LI ADV
LS-40-750 LI ADV
LS-40-800 LI ADV
LS-40-850 LI ADV
LS-40-900 LI ADV
LS-40-950 LI ADV
LS-40-1000 LI ADV
LS-40-1050 LI ADV

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

40W
40W
40W
40W
40W
40W
40W
40W
40W
40W

116*41.2*26mm
116*41.2*26mm
116*41.2*26mm
116*41.2*26mm
116*41.2*26mm
116*41.2*26mm
116*41.2*26mm
116*41.2*26mm
116*41.2*26mm
116*41.2*26mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

600mA
650mA
700mA
750mA
800mA
850mA
900mA
950mA
1000mA
1050mA

30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
30-40V

30-38.5V

93%
93%
93%
93%
93%
93%
93%
93%
93%
93%

LS-50-500 LI EXC
LS-50-600 LI EXC
LS-50-1100 LI EXC
LS-50-1150 LI EXC
LS-50-1200 LI EXC
LS-50-1250 LI EXC

LS-60-1050 LI EXC
LS-60-1300 LI EXC
LS-60-1350 LI EXC
LS-60-1400 LI EXC
LS-60-1450 LI EXC
LS-60-1500 LI EXC

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

50W
50W
50W
50W
50W
50W

60W
60W
60W
60W
60W
60W

116*41.2*26mm
116*41.2*26mm
116*41.2*26mm
116*41.2*26mm
116*41.2*26mm
116*41.2*26mm

135*41.2*25mm
135*41.2*25mm
135*41.2*25mm
135*41.2*25mm
135*41.2*25mm
135*41.2*25mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

500mA
600mA
1100mA
1150mA
1200mA
1250mA

1050mA
1300mA
1350mA
1400mA
1450mA
1500mA

30-84V
30-84V
15-42V
15-42V
15-42V
15-40V

15-42V
15-42V
15-42V
15-42V
15-40V
15-40V

91%
91%
91%
91%
91%
91%

90%
90%
90%
90%
90%
90%

LS-30-500 CCT LI EXC
LS-30-550 CCT LI EXC
LS-30-600 CCT LI EXC
LS-30-650 CCT LI EXC
LS-30-700 CCT LI EXC
LS-30-750 CCT LI EXC
LS-30-800 CCT LI EXC

LS-40-850 CCT LI EXC
LS-40-900 CCT LI EXC
LS-40-950 CCT LI EXC
LS-40-1000 CCT LI EXC

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

30W
30W
30W
30W
30W
30W
30W

40W
40W
40W
40W

102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm

116*41.2*26mm
116*41.2*26mm
116*41.2*26mm
116*41.2*26mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

500mA
550mA
600mA
650mA
700mA
750mA
800mA

850mA
900mA
950mA
1000mA

24-42V
24-42V
24-42V
24-42V
24-42V
24-42V
24-42V

24-42V
24-42V
24-42V
24-40V

87%
87%
87%
87%
87%
87%
87%

87%
87%
87%
87%

LS-8-70 LI1 EXC
LS-8-120 LI1 EXC
LS-8-150 LI1 EXC
LS-8-160 LI1 EXC
LS-8-180 LI1 EXC
LS-8-200 LI1 EXC
LS-8-220 LI1 EXC

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W

92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

70mA
120mA
150mA
160mA
180mA
200mA
220mA

27-42V
27-42V
27-42V
27-42V
27-42V
27-40V
27-40V

68%
76%
78%
78%
79%
80%
80%

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

LS-12-250 LI1 EXC
LS-12-280 LI1 EXC
LS-12-300 LI1 EXC

0.95
0.95
0.95

12W
12W
12W

92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm
92*36*25mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

250mA
280mA
300mA

27-42V
27-42V
27-40V

81%
81%
81%Page 44

COMPACT紧凑系列

 High PF

COMPACT紧凑系列

 High PF
型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

Page 39

0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60

12W
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W

LS-12-250 SI2 E
LS-12-280 SI2 E
LS-12-300 SI2 E
LS-12-350 SI2 E
LS-12-500 SI2 E
LS-12-600 SI2 E
LS-12-700 SI2 E

92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm
92*28*21mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

250mA
280mA
300mA
350mA
500mA
600mA
700mA

30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
30-40V
18-24V
15-20V
13-17.2V

82%
82%
82%
82%
82%
82%
82%

  Hot sale
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MINI

TRACK

Page 49

FLS-12-300 LD1 ADV
FLS-21-500 LD1 ADV
FLS-30-750 LD1 ADV
FLS-40-1050 LD1 ADV

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

12W
21W
30W
40W

102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm
102*38.2*25mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

150-300mA
350-500mA
600-750mA
700-1050mA

25-42V
25-42V
25-42V
25-42V

90%
93%
94%
94%

Page 50

Page 51

Page 52

Page 53

CH-12-300 IP65 LB1
CH-12-350 IP65 LB1
CH-12-500 IP65 LB1
CH-12-700 IP65 LB1

CH-18-300 IP65 LB
CH-18-350 IP65 LB
CH-18-450 IP65 LB
CH-18-700 IP65 LB

CH-25-350 IP65 LB1
CH-25-600 IP65 LB1
CH-25-700 IP65 LB1

SS-6-300 MB
SS-6-350 MB
SS-6-700 MB

SS-9-200 MB-G
SS-9-350 MB-G
SS-9-700 MB-G

SS-12-300 MB-G
SS-12-350 MB-G
SS-12-500 MB-G
SS-12-700 MB-G

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95
0.95

0.70
0.70
0.70

0.80
0.80
0.80

0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80

12W
12W
12W
12W

18W
18W
18W
18W

25W
25W
25W

6W
6W
6W

9W
9W
9W

12W
12W
12W
12W

Φ55*26mm
Φ55*26mm
Φ55*26mm
Φ55*26mm

Φ55*26mm
Φ55*26mm
Φ55*26mm
Φ55*26mm

Φ65*28mm
Φ65*28mm
Φ65*28mm

58.1*28.5*21mm
58.1*28.5*21mm
58.1*28.5*21mm

60*34*23.5mm
60*34*23.5mm
60*34*23.5mm

60*34*23.5mm
60*34*23.5mm
60*34*23.5mm
60*34*23.5mm

100-240VAC
100-240VAC
100-240VAC
100-240VAC

100-240VAC
100-240VAC
100-240VAC
100-240VAC

100-240VAC
100-240VAC
100-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

300mA
350mA
500mA
700mA

300mA
350mA
450mA
700mA

350mA
600mA
700mA

300mA
350mA
700mA

200mA
350mA
700mA

300mA
350mA
500mA
700mA

24-40VDC
20-35VDC
14-24VDC

10.5-17.5VDC

36-60VDC
31-52VDC
24-40VDC
15.5-26VDC

43-72VDC
25-42VDC
21.5-36VDC

10-20V
8-20V
2.8-9V

27-45V
15-26V
7-13V

24-40V
20-34.5V
14.5-24V
10-18V

81%
81%
81%
81%

86%
86%
86%
87%

86%
86%
86%

76%
76%
76%

78%
78%
78%

81%
81%
81%
81%

SS-9-200 MX-G
SS-9-300 MX-G
SS-9-350 MX-G
SS-9-700 MX-G

SS-12-300 MX-G
SS-12-350 MX-G
SS-12-500 MX-G
SS-12-700 MX-G

SH-3-300 IP65 SB
SH-3-350 IP65 SB
SH-3-500 IP65 SB
SH-3-700 IP65 SB

0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

9W
9W
9W
9W

12W
12W
12W
12W

3W
3W
3W
3W

55*41*21.5mm
55*41*21.5mm
55*41*21.5mm
55*41*21.5mm

55*41*21.5mm
55*41*21.5mm
55*41*21.5mm
55*41*21.5mm

47*23*21mm
47*23*21mm
47*23*21mm
47*23*21mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

100-240VAC
100-240VAC
100-240VAC
100-240VAC

200mA
300mA
350mA
700mA

300mA
350mA
500mA
700mA

300mA
350mA
500mA
700mA

27-45V
18-30V
15-26V
7-13V

24-40V
20-34.5V
14.5-24V
10-18V

2.5-12V
2.5-10V
2.5-7V

2.5-4.5V

81%
81%
81%
81%

80%
80%
80%
80%

68%
68%
68%
68%
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  DALI-2 DT8

迷你系列

FLS-20-500 DALI-2 DT8 LN PRO
FLS-42-1050 DALI-2 DT8 LN PRO
FLS-60-1500 DALI-2 DT8 LN PRO

0.95
0.95
0.95

20W
42W
60W

113*43*25mm
113*43*25mm
113*43*25mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

80-500mA
300-1050mA
900-1500mA

2.5-49V
2.5-49V
9-49V

87%
90%
90%

Page 61

Page 62

Page 63

FLS-20-500 LD1 PRO
FLS-30-700 LD1 PRO
FLS-38-900 LD1 PRO
FLS-42-1050 LD1 PRO

FLS-21-500 LD1 EXC
FLS-30-700 LD1 EXC
FLS-38-900 LD1 EXC
FLS-40-1050 LD1 EXC

FLS-42-1050 LD ADV
FLS-42-1050 LD PRO

0.95 
0.95 
0.95 
0.95 

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

20W
30W
38W
42W

21W
30W
38W
40W

42W
42W

88*40*22mm
88*40*22mm
88*40*22mm
88*40*22mm

88*40*22mm
88*40*22mm
88*40*22mm
88*40*22mm

97*43*30mm
98*43*22mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

350-500mA
550-700mA
750-900mA
700-1050mA

350-500mA
550-700mA
750-900mA
900-1050mA

300-1050mA
150-1050mA

27-40V
27-40V
27-40V
27-40V

27-42V
9-42V
9-42V
9-42V

9-52V
2.5-42V

94%
94%
94%
94%

85%
89%
89%
90%

88%
89%

Page 56

Page 57

Page 58

Page 59

  Wireless

FLS-42-1050 Blue LD-CSB ADV 0.9542W97*43*30mm 220-240VAC 150-1050mA 2.5-49V 89%

Page 60 FLS-42-1050 MATTER LD PRO 0.9542W97*43*30mm 220-240VAC 300-1050mA 2.5-49V 89%

FLS-30-700 DALI-2 LD ECO
FLS-44-1050 DALI-2 LD ECO
FLS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD ADV

FLS-20-500 DALI-2 LD PRO
FLS-30-700 DALI-2 LD PRO
FLS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD PRO
FLS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD1 PRO
FLS-60-1500 DALI-2 LD PRO

FLS-20-500 DALI-2 LN PRO
FLS-30-700 DALI-2 LN PRO

FLX-42-1050 DALI-2 0-10 LN PRO

0.97
0.97
0.95

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

0.95

30W
44W
42W

20W
30W
42W
42W
60W

20W
30W

42W

97*43*30mm
97*43*30mm
97*43*30mm

88*40*22mm
98*43*22mm
98*43*22mm
98*43*22mm
113*43*25mm

88*40*22mm
98*43*22mm

97*43*30mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

100-240VAC

150-700mA
700-1050mA
150-1050mA

80-500mA
150-700mA
300-1050mA
150-1050mA
900-1500mA

80-500mA
150-700mA

150-1050mA

24-42V
24-42V
2.5-52V

2.5-49V
2.5-49V
2.5-49V
2.5-49V
9-49V

2.5-49V
2.5-49V

2.5-49V

87%
89%
87%

87%
90%
90%
90%
90%

87%
89%

89%

Page 65

DALI-2 DT8

导轨电源系列

FDS-28-750 DALI-2 DT8 LD 0.9528W218*31*42mm 220-240VAC 100-750mA 10-42V 88%

Page 66 

 DALI-2

FDS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD PRO 0.9542W202*31*42mm 220-240VAC 300-1050mA 2.5-42V 89%

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

COMPACT紧凑系列

 
- (Dip switch)

  Lead wire

MINI

  DALI-2

迷你系列

MINI迷你系列

- (Dip switch)

High eff. 

ON/OFF
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 DALI-2

Page 68

  CASAMBI

FDS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD EXC 0.9542W178*31*42mm 220-240VAC 300-1050mA 10-42V 88%

Page 76

DALI-2 DT8

LS-45-24 DALI-2 DT8 LI1
LS-80-24 DALI-2 DT8 LI1
LS-150-24 DALI-2 DT8 LI1

0.95
0.95
0.95

45W
80W
150W

227*38*30mm
318*38*30mm
318*38*30mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

0-1.88A
0-3.33A
0-6.25A

24V
24V
24V

89%
88%
91%

Page 77

Page 78

DALI-2

LS-45-24 DALI-2 LI1
LS-80-24 DALI-2 LI1
LS-150-24 DALI-2 LI1
LS-250-24 DALI-2 LI

MS-30-24 DALI-2 LI
MS-60-24 DALI-2 LI
MS-100-24 DALI-2 LI

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95
0.95

45W
80W
120W
250W

30W
60W
100W

168*38*30mm
227*38*30mm
318*38*30mm
431*45*30mm

280*30*21mm
360*30*21mm
425*30*21mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

0-1.88A
0-3.33A
0-6.25A
0-10.41A

0-1.25A
0-2.5A
0-4.17A

24V
24V
24V
24V

24V
24V
24V

87%
89%
91%
91%

85%
89%
92%

Page 69

Page 70

Page 71

Page 72

Page 73

- (Dip switch)
FDS-28-750 LD EXC S
FDS-42-1050 LD EXC S

FDS-42-1050 LD PRO

FDS-18-450 LD2 EXC
FDS-30-750 LD2 EXC
FDS-42-1050 LD2 EXC

0.95
0.95

0.90

0.95
0.95
0.95

28W
42W

42W

18W
30W
42W

123*31*42mm
133*31*42mm

162*31*42mm

155*31*42mm
155*31*42mm
155*31*42mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

100-750mA
700-1050mA

300-1050mA

200-450mA
500-750mA
800-1050mA

10-40V
10-42V

2.5-42V

24-42V
24-42V
24-42V

88%
90%

89%

89%
90%
90%

Page 74

  Single phases

FDS-12-300 LD2-3 Wires
FDS-21-500 LD2-3 Wires
FDS-30-750 LD2-3 Wires
FDS-42-1050 LD2-3 Wires

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

12W
21W
30W
42W

130*34*45.5mm
130*34*45.5mm
130*34*45.5mm
130*34*45.5mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

150-300mA
350-500mA
600-750mA
700-1050mA

15-42V
15-42V
15-42V
15-42V

85%
88%
89.5%
89.5%

FDS-42-1050 CCT LD

FDS-42-1050 LD1 EXC

0.95

0.95

42W

42W

178*31*42mm

212*31*36mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

800-1050mA

300-1050mA

10-42V

10-42V

89%

89%

FDS-32-800 Blue LN-CSB 0.9532W161*31*42mm 220-240VAC 200-800mA 2.5-49V 89%

恒压系列

Page 79

Page 80

Page 81

Page 82

  ON/OFF

LS-30-12 LI1 EXC
LS-30-24 LI1 EXC
LS-30-48 LI1 EXC

LS-60-12 LI1 EXC
LS-60-24 LI1 EXC

LS-75-12 LI1 EXC
LS-75-24 LI1 EXC

LS-120-24 LI1 EXC
LS-120-48 LI1 EXC

LS-150-24 LI1 EXC
LS-150-48 LI1 EXC

LS-30-12 LI EXC
LS-30-24 LI EXC

LS-60-12 LI EXC
LS-60-24 LI EXC

LS-75-12 LI EXC
LS-75-24 LI EXC
LS-75-48 LI EXC

LS-120-24 LI EXC
LS-120-48 LI EXC

LS-150-24 LI EXC
LS-150-48 LI EXC

LS-200-24 LI EXC
LS-200-48 LI EXC

LS-250-24 LI EXC
LS-250-48 LI EXC

0.95
0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

30W
30W
30W

60W
60W

75W
75W

120W
120W

150W
150W

30W
30W

60W
60W

75W
75W
75W

120W
120W

150W
150W

200W
200W

250W
250W

116*41.2*26mm
116*41.2*26mm
116*41.2*26mm

150*45*30mm
150*45*30mm

150*45*30mm
150*45*30mm

258*38*30mm
258*38*30mm

258*38*30mm
258*38*30mm

136*38*28mm
136*38*28mm

168*38*30mm
168*38*30mm

168*38*30mm
168*38*30mm
168*38*30mm

227*38*30mm
227*38*30mm

227*38*30mm
227*38*30mm

318*45*30mm
318*45*30mm

318*45*30mm
318*45*30mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

0-2.5A
0-1.25A

0-0.625A

0-5A
0-2.5A

0-6.25A
0-3.13A

0-5A
0-2.5A

0-6.25A
0-3.13A

0-2.5A
0-1.25A

0-5A
0-2.5A

0-6.25A
0-3.13A
0-1.56A

0-5A
0-2.5A

0-6.25A
0-3.13A

0-8.33A
0-4.17A

0-10.4A
0-5.2A

12V
24V
48V

12V
24V

12V
24V

24V
48V

24V
48V

12V
24V

12V
24V

12V
24V
48V

24V
48V

24V
48V

24V
48V

24V
48V

86%
86%
86%

88%
88%

89%
89%

93%
93%

93%
93%

87%
87%

88%
88%

88%
89%
90%

93%
93%

93%
93%

93%
93%

93%
93%

Ultra-thin

US-30-12 LI EXC
US-30-24 LI EXC

US-60-12 LI EXC
US-60-24 LI EXC

US-100-12 LI EXC
US-100-24 LI EXC

US-150-24 LI EXC
US-150-48 LI EXC

US-200-24 LI EXC
US-200-48 LI EXC

0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

30W
30W

60W
60W

100W
100W

150W
150W

200W
200W

238*30*16mm
238*30*16mm

298*30*16mm
298*30*16mm

353*30*18mm
353*30*18mm

353*30*18mm
353*30*18mm

383*30*18mm
383*30*18mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

0-2.5A
0-1.25A

0-5A
0-2.5A

0-8.33A
0-4.17A

0-6.25A
0-3.13A

0-8.33A
0-4.17A

12V
24V

12V
24V

12V
24V

24V
48V

24V
48V

88%
88%

88%
88%

90%
90%

93%
93%

93%
93%

LS-12-12 MI
LS-12-24 MI

LS-20-12 MI
LS-20-24 MI

0.85
0.85

0.85
0.85

12W
12W

20W
20W

100*42*24.5mm
100*42*24.5mm

115*45*28mm
115*45*28mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

0-1A
0-0.5A

0-1.67A
0-0.83A

12V
24V

12V
24V

83%
83%

80%
80%

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower FactorOutput CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower FactorOutput CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower FactorOutput CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower FactorOutput CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

TRACK导轨电源系列 C V恒压系列

  ON/OFF
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Page 85

VTS-24-12 IP67 L
VTS-24-24 IP67 L

VTS-40-12 IP67 L
VTS-40-24 IP67 L

VTS-60-12 IP67 L
VTS-60-24 IP67 L

VTS-100-12 IP67 L
VTS-100-24 IP67 L

VTS-160-12 IP67 L
VTS-160-24 IP67 L
VTS-160-48 IP67 L

0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95
0.95

24W
24W

40W
40W

60W
60W

100W
100W

160W
160W
160W

118*35*26mm
118*35*26mm

148*42*30mm
148*42*30mm

162.5*42.5*32mm
162.5*42.5*32mm

190*52*33mm
190*52*33mm

190*52*33mm
190*52*33mm
190*52*33mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC

0-2A
0-1A

0-3.34A
0-1.67A

0-5A
0-2.5A

0-8.33A
0-4.17A

0-13.3A
0-6.67A
0-3.33A

12V
24V

12V
24V

12V
24V

12V
24V

12V
24V
48V

86%
86%

86%
88%

86.5%
89%

87%
89%

90%
91%
92%

 IP67

Page 83

Page 84

SS-6-12 MB
SS-6-24 MB

SS-12-12 MB
SS-12-24 MB

SS-18-12 MB
SS-18-24 MB

SS-30-12 LB
SS-30-24 LB

SS-45-12 LB
SS-45-24 LB

SS-60-24 LB

0.75
0.75

0.85
0.85

0.85
0.85

0.95
0.95

0.95
0.95

0.95

6W
6W

12W
12W

18W
18W

30W
30W

45W
45W

60W

52*43.5*22.5mm
52*43.5*22.5mm

68.5*35*23mm
68.5*35*23mm

68.5*35*23mm
68.5*35*23mm

95*53*23.2mm
95*53*23.2mm

95*53*23.2mm
95*53*23.2mm

110.5*59.5*32.5mm

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC
220-240VAC

220-240VAC

0-0.5A
0-0.25A

0-1A
0-0.5A

0-1.5A
0-0.75A

0-2.75A
0-1.25A

0-3.75A
0-1.88A

0-2.5A

12V
24V

12V
24V

12V
24V

12V
24V

12V
24V

24V

75%
75%

83%
83%

80%
80%

85%
85%

85%
85%

87%

 Lead wire  

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

型号 功率因数功率尺寸 输入电压 输出电流 输出电压 效率
Model PowerInput Voltage EfficiencyPower Factor Output CurrentSize (L*W*H) Output Voltage

012lighting.eaglerise.com 

C V恒压系列

LED DRIVER
LINEAR SERIES

Application：
Linear light
Tri-proof light

线性
系列
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Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

35W

75W

100W

150W

FMS-35-350 N-S DALI-2 LD

FMS-75-500 N-S DALI-2 LD

FMS-100-1050 N-S DALI-2 LD

FMS-150-1050 N-S DALI-2 LD

280*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

80-350mA

150-500mA

300-1050mA

300-1050mA

50-220V

50-220V

50-220V

50-220V

92%

93%

94%

95%

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Non Isolated / Built-in / Independent(With side caps)

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· DALI dimming,Push Dimming,Corridor mode

· DALI-2 Parts 251, 252 and 253

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Output current adjust via dip-switch；16 current steps

· ZHAGA protocal

· Efficiency>95%;Power Factor＞0.95  

· Suitable for emergency lighting acc. to EN 50172

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 80°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 非隔离 / 内置式 / 独立式（带侧盖）

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 支持DALI/PUSH调光，走廊模式

· 含DALI协议part251/252/253

· 调光范围1%-100%

· 拨码调节输出电流；共有16个电流档位

· 符合ZHAGA协议

· 效率>95%;功率因数＞0.95 

· 适用于应急照明，符合EN 50172

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 80°C

DALI-2+DIP Switch
Linear - Non Isolated Intelligent Series

LIN
EA

R
LI

N
EA

R

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

DALI-2+NFC 
Linear - Non Isolated Intelligent Series

FMS-35-350 N-S DALI-2 LN EXC

FMS-75-500 N-S DALI-2 LN EXC

FMS-100-1050 N-S DALI-2 LN EXC

FMS-150-1050 N-S DALI-2 LN EXC

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

35W

75W

100W

150W

280*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

80-350mA

150-500mA

300-1050mA

300-1050mA

50-220V

50-220V

50-220V

50-220V

92%

93%

94%

95%

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Non Isolated / Built-in

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· DALI dimming,Push Dimming,Corridor mode

· DALI-2 Parts 251, 252 and 253

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Output current adjust via NFC

· Efficiency>95%;Power Factor＞0.95  

· Suitable for emergency lighting acc. to EN 50172

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 80°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 非隔离 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 支持DALI/PUSH调光，走廊模式

· 含DALI协议part251/252/253

· 调光范围1%-100%

· NFC调节输出电流

· 效率>95%;功率因数＞0.95 

· 适用于应急照明，符合EN 50172

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 80°C
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· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Non Isolated / Built-in

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Output current adjust via dip-switch；4 current steps

· Efficiency>95% 

· Power Factor＞0.95

· Suitable for emergency lighting acc. to EN 50172

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 85°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 非隔离 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 拨码调节输出电流；共有4个拨码档位

· 效率>95%

· 功率因数＞0.95

· 适用于应急照明，符合EN 50172

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 85°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

ON/OFF (Dip switch)
Linear - Non Isolated Series

FMS-20-350 N-S LD1 E

FMS-40-350 N-S LD1 E

FMS-60-350 N-S LD1 E

FMS-80-350 N-S LD1 E

FMS-80-550 N-S LD1 E

FMS-100-500 N-S LD1 E

FMS-150-700 N-S LD1 E

168*30*21mm

168*30*21mm

190*30*21mm

210*30*21mm

210*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

20W

40W

60W

80W

80W

100W

150W

0.90

0.90

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

200-350mA

200-350mA

200-350mA

200-350mA

350-550mA

350-500mA

550-700mA

25-100V

40-200V

70-200V

40-220V

40-216V

40-220V

40-220V

86%

90%

92%

94%

93%

95%

95%

LIN
EA

R
LI

N
EA

R

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

35W

75W

100W

150W

FMS-35-350 N-S DALI-2 LN

FMS-75-600 N-S DALI-2 LN

FMS-100-700 N-S DALI-2 LN

FMS-150-800 N-S DALI-2 LN

280*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

360*30*21mm

360*30*21mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

80-350mA

120-600mA

200-700mA

200-800mA

90%

92%

93%

95%

50-220V

50-220V

64-300V

64-300V

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Non Isolated / Built-in

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· DALI dimming,Push Dimming,Corridor mode

· DALI-2 Parts 251, 252 and 253

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Output current adjust via NFC

· Efficiency>95%;Power Factor＞0.95  

· Suitable for emergency lighting acc. to EN 50172

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 80°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 非隔离 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 支持DALI/PUSH调光，走廊模式

· 含DALI协议part251/252/253

· 调光范围1%-100%

· NFC调节输出电流

· 效率>95%;功率因数＞0.95 

· 适用于应急照明，符合EN 50172

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 80°C

DALI-2+NFC 
Linear - Non Isolated Intelligent Series
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Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Non Isolated / Built-in 

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch；4 current steps

· Flexible CCT setting via 3-way dip switch

· Efficiency>95% 

· Power Factor＞0.95

· Suitable for emergency lighting acc. to EN 50172

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 80°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 非隔离 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 拨码调节输出电流，共有4个电流档位

· 色温可调

· 效率>95%

· 功率因数＞0.95

· 适用于应急照明，符合EN 50172

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 80°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

Linear - Non Isolated Series Linear - Non Isolated Series

FMS-20-350 N-S LD EXC

FMS-40-450 N-S LD EXC

FMS-60-600 N-S LD EXC

FMS-100-700 N-S LD EXC

FMS-150-900 N-S LD EXC

168*30*21mm

168*30*21mm

190*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

20W

40W

60W

100W

150W

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

100-350mA

100-450mA

200-600mA

350-700mA

550-900mA

40-220V

40-220V

40-220V

40-220V

40-220V

87%

90%

90%

90%

90%

FMS-20-350 N-S CCT LD EXC

FMS-40-350 N-S CCT LD EXC

FMS-60-350 N-S CCT LD EXC

FMS-80-350 N-S CCT LD EXC

FMS-80-550 N-S CCT LD EXC

FMS-100-500 N-S CCT LD EXC

FMS-150-700 N-S CCT LD EXC

168*30*21mm

168*30*21mm

190*30*21mm

210*30*21mm

210*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

20W

40W

60W

80W

80W

100W

150W

0.90

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

200-350mA

200-350mA

200-350mA

200-350mA

350-550mA

350-500mA

550-700mA

25-100V

40-200V

70-200V

40-220V

40-216V

40-220V

40-220V

86%

90%

92%

94%

93%

95%

95%

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Non Isolated / Built-in 

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch；8 current steps

· Efficiency>90% 

· Power Factor＞0.95

· Suitable for emergency lighting acc. to EN 50172

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 75°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 非隔离 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 拨码调节输出电流，共有8个电流档位

· 效率>90%

· 功率因数＞0.95

· 适用于应急照明，符合EN 50172

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 75°C

LIN
EA

R
LI

N
EA

R

ON/OFF (Dip switch) ON/OFF (Dip switch)
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Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

DALI-2+Dip switch DALI-2+NFC
Linear - Isolated Intelligent Series

FMS-35-700 DALI-2 LD

FMS-50-1050 DALI-2 LD

FMS-75-1800 DALI-2 LD

280*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

35W

50W

75W

0.95

0.95

0.95

15-51V

15-51V

15-51V

90%

90%

90%

150-700mA

350-1050mA

1050-1800mA

FMS-35-700 DALI-2 LN

FMS-50-1050 DALI-2 LN

FMS-75-1800 DALI-2 LN

280*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

35W

50W

75W

0.95

0.95

0.95

150-700mA

350-1050mA

1050-1800mA

15-51V

15-51V

15-51V

90%

90%

90%

Linear - Isolated Intelligent Series

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built-in 

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· DALI dimming,Push Dimming,Corridor mode

· DALI-2 Parts 251, 252 and 253

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Output current adjusted via NFC

· ZHAGA protocal

· Efficiency>90% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Suitable for emergency lighting acc. to EN 50172

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 80°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 支持DALI/PUSH调光，走廊模式

· 含DALI协议part251/252/253

· 调光范围1%-100%

· NFC调节输出电流

· 符合ZHAGA协议

· 效率>90% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适用于应急照明，符合EN 50172

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 80°C

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built-in / Independent（With side caps）

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· DALI dimming,Push Dimming,Corridor mode

· DALI-2 Parts 251, 252 and 253

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch；16 current steps

· ZHAGA protocal

· Efficiency>90% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Suitable for emergency lighting acc. to EN 50172

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 85°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 内置式 /独立式（带侧盖）

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 支持DALI/PUSH调光，走廊模式

· 含DALI协议part251/252/253

· 调光范围1%-100%

· 拨码调节输出电流，共有16个电流档位

· 符合ZHAGA协议

· 效率>90% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适用于应急照明，符合EN 50172

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 85°C

LIN
EA

R
LI

N
EA

R
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Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built-in 

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch ; 4 current steps

· Efficiency>91% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Suitable for emergency lighting acc. to EN 50172

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 80°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 拨码调节输出电流，共有4个电流档位

· 效率>91% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适用于应急照明，符合EN 50172

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 80°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

0-10V
Linear - Isolated Intelligent Series Linear - Isolated Series

FMS-25-600 0-10 LD

FMS-44-1050 0-10 LD

FMS-60-1700 0-10 LD

FMS-80-2000 0-10 LD

220*30*21mm

220*30*21mm

325*30*21mm

325*36*23mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

25W

44W

60W

80W

0.90

0.95

0.95

0.95

200-600mA

650-1050mA

1100-1700mA

1550-2000mA

9-42V

9-42V

12-42V

9-42V

85%

88%

88%

88%

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

21W

30W

42W

60W

80W

FMS-21-500 LD EXC

FMS-30-750 LD EXC

FMS-42-1050 LD EXC

FMS-60-1500 LD1 EXC

FMS-80-2000 LD1 EXC

210*30*21mm

210*30*21mm

210*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

350-500mA

600-750mA

700-1050mA

1150-1500mA

1500-2000mA

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

88%

90%

90%

90%

91%

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built-in 

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch 

· Efficiency>88% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· 12V auxiliary source

· Suitable for emergency lighting acc. to EN 50172

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 85°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 调光范围1%-100%

· 拨码调节输出电流

· 效率>88% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 12V辅助源电源

· 适用于应急照明，符合EN 50172

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 85°C

LIN
EA

R
LI

N
EA

R

ON/OFF (Dip switch)
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LIN
EA

R

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built-in 

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch ; 4 current steps

· Efficiency>91% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Suitable for emergency lighting acc. to EN 50172

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 80°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 拨码调节输出电流，共有4个电流档位

· 效率>91% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适用于应急照明，符合EN 50172

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 80°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

Linear - Isolated Series

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

20W

24W

35W

40W

60W

60W

75W

80W

FMS-20-350 LD EXC

FMS-24-500 LD EXC

FMS-35-650 LD EXC

FMS-40-1050 LD EXC

FMS-60-1200 LD EXC

FMS-60-1500 LD EXC

FMS-75-1500 LD EXC

FMS-80-2000 LD EXC

210*30*21mm

210*30*21mm

210*30*21mm

210*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

280*30*21mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

200-350mA

350-500mA

500-650mA

700-1050mA

850-1200mA

1150-1500mA

1150-1500mA

1300-2000mA

15-51V

15-51V

15-51V

15-51V

15-51V

15-51V

15-51V

15-51V

88%

88%

90%

90%

91%

90%

90%

91%

024lighting.eaglerise.com 

紧凑
系列

LED DRIVER
COMPACT SERIES

Application：
Ceiling light
Panel light
Downlight and spotlight

ON/OFF (Dip switch)
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· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Support voice control

· Works with Xiaomi Home

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Efficiency>95% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 50°C/ 75°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 支持小爱音箱语音控制

· 支持米家APP控制

· 调光范围1%-100%

· 效率>95% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 50°C/ 75°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

Wireless

· For luminaire of protection  class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· DALI dimming,Push Dimming,Corridor mode

· DALI-2 Parts 251, 252 and 253

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch 

· Efficiency>85% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Suitable for emergency lighting acc. to EN 50172

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 75°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 支持DALI/PUSH调光，走廊模式

· 含DALI协议part251/252/253

· 调光范围1%-100%

· 拨码调节输出电流

· 效率>85% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适用于应急照明，符合EN 50172

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 75°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

DALI-2
Compact-Intelligent Series

0.95

0.95

8W

12W

FLS-8-350 DALI-2 LD EXC

FLS-12-500 DALI-2 LD EXC

126*30*20.5mm

126*30*20.5mm

80-350mA

150-500mA

9-42V

9-42V

80%

85%

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Compact-Intelligent Series

0.90

0.90

0.90

8W

8W

8W

LS-8-120 Blue LI-MJ

LS-8-160 Blue LI-MJ

LS-8-220 Blue LI-MJ

126*30*20.5mm

126*30*20.5mm

126*30*20.5mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

120mA

160mA

220mA

30-42V

30-42V

30-42V

80%

80%

80%

0.90

0.90

12W

12W

LS-12-250 Blue LI-MJ

LS-12-300 Blue LI-MJ

126*30*20.5mm

126*30*20.5mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

250mA

300mA

30-42V

30-42V

85%

85%

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T

小爱同学控制
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Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

0-10V

尺寸

FLS-15-350 0-10 LA

FLS-25-600 0-10 LA

FLS-44-1050 0-10 LA

FLS-60-1700 0-10 LA 

125*45*26mm

125*45*26mm

138*45*28mm

150*45*30mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

15W

25W

44W

60W

0.95

0.95

0.97

0.95

120-350mA

200-600mA

650-1050mA

1100-1700mA

9-42V

9-42V

9-42V

12-42V

80%

84%

85%

88%

Compact-Intelligent Series

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch 

· Efficiency>88% 

· Power Factor＞0.97

· 12V Auxiliary source

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 调光范围1%-100%

· 拨码调节输出电流

· 效率>88% 

· 功率因数＞0.97

· 12V辅助电源

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

FLS-8-220 0-10 LA EXC

FLS-12-350 0-10 LA EXC

126*30*20.5mm

126*30*20.5mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

8W

12W

0.95

0.95

120-220mA

250-350mA

15-42V

15-42V

80%

84%

0-10V
Compact-Intelligent Series

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch 

· Efficiency>84% 

· Power Factor＞0.95

· 12V Auxiliary source

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 调光范围1%-100%

· 拨码调节输出电流

· 效率>84% 

· 功率因数＞0.95

· 12V辅助电源

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C
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· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built-in 

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Efficiency>85% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Full range of double positioning hole design

· Dimmable via leading edge and trailing edge phase dimmers

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 90°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 效率>85% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 全系列双定位孔设计

· 前后切兼容调光系统

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 90°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

Triac

CS-8-100 TRIAC LI

CS-8-120 TRIAC LI

CS-8-150 TRIAC LI

CS-8-180 TRIAC LI

CS-8-200 TRIAC LI

CS-8-220 TRIAC LI

Φ56*25.5mm

Φ56*25.5mm

Φ56*25.5mm

Φ56*25.5mm

Φ56*25.5mm

Φ56*25.5mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

0.90

0.90

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

100mA

120mA

150mA

180mA

200mA

220mA

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

78%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

CS-15-250 TRIAC LI

CS-15-280 TRIAC LI

CS-15-300 TRIAC LI

CS-15-350 TRIAC LI

Φ65*25mm

Φ65*25mm

Φ65*25mm

Φ65*25mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

15W

15W

15W

15W

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

250mA

280mA

300mA

350mA

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

82%

82%

82%

82%

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

22W

22W

22W

22W

CS-22-400 TRIAC LI

CS-22-450 TRIAC LI

CS-22-500 TRIAC LI

CS-22-550 TRIAC LI

Φ65*25mm

Φ65*25mm

Φ65*25mm

Φ65*25mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

400mA

450mA

500mA

550mA

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

85%

85%

85%

85%

Compact-Intelligent Series

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

CS-36-600 TRIAC LI

CS-36-650 TRIAC LI

CS-36-700 TRIAC LI

CS-36-750 TRIAC LI

CS-36-800 TRIAC LI

CS-36-850 TRIAC LI

CS-36-900 TRIAC LI

Φ75*26mm

Φ75*26mm

Φ75*26mm

Φ75*26mm

Φ75*26mm

Φ75*26mm

Φ75*26mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

36W

36W

36W

36W

36W

36W

36W

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

600mA

650mA

700mA

750mA

800mA

850mA

900mA

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

85%

85%

85%

85%

85%

85%

85%

Triac
Compact-Intelligent Series

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built-in 

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Efficiency>85% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Full range of double positioning hole design

· Dimmable via leading edge and trailing edge phase dimmers

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 90°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 效率>85% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 全系列双定位孔设计

· 前后切兼容调光系统

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 60°C/ 90°C
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Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

0.90

0.90

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

LS-8-100 TRIAC LI1

LS-8-120 TRIAC LI1

LS-8-150 TRIAC LI1

LS-8-180 TRIAC LI1

LS-8-200 TRIAC LI1

LS-8-220 TRIAC LI1

LS-8-250 TRIAC LI1

LS-8-300 TRIAC LI1

LS-8-350 TRIAC LI1

LS-8-700 TRIAC LI1

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

100mA

120mA

150mA

180mA

200mA

220mA

250mA

300mA

350mA

700mA

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

18-24V

18-24V

18-24V

8-11.4V

78%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

76%

Triac
Compact-Intelligent Series

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

LS-15-250 TRIAC LI1

LS-15-280 TRIAC LI1

LS-15-300 TRIAC LI1

LS-15-350 TRIAC LI1

LS-15-400 TRIAC LI1

LS-15-450 TRIAC LI1

LS-15-500 TRIAC LI1

LS-15-550 TRIAC LI1

LS-15-600 TRIAC LI1

LS-15-650 TRIAC LI1

LS-15-700 TRIAC LI1

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

15W

15W

15W

15W

15W

15W

15W

15W

15W

15W

15W

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

250mA

280mA

300mA

350mA

400mA

450mA

500mA

550mA

600mA

650mA

700mA

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

25-38V

22-33V

20-30V

17-27V

16-25V

16-23V

14-22V

82%

82%

82%

82%

82%

82%

82%

82%

82%

82%

82%

Triac
Compact-Intelligent Series

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Efficiency>80% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Dimmable via leading edge and trailing edge phase dimmers

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 50°C/ 85°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 效率>80% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 前后切兼容调光系统

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 50°C/ 85°C

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Efficiency>82% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Dimmable via leading edge and trailing edge phase dimmers

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 50°C/ 85°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 效率>82% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 前后切兼容调光系统

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 50°C/ 85°C
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Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

20W

20W

20W

20W

20W

20W

20W

20W

20W

LS-20-300 TRIAC LI1

LS-20-350 TRIAC LI1

LS-20-400 TRIAC LI1

LS-20-450 TRIAC LI1

LS-20-500 TRIAC LI1

LS-20-550 TRIAC LI1

LS-20-600 TRIAC LI1

LS-20-650 TRIAC LI1

LS-20-700 TRIAC LI1

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

300mA

350mA

400mA

450mA

500mA

550mA

600mA

650mA

700mA

50-68V

40-60V

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

28-38V

22-34V

20-30V

20-30V

85%

85%

85%

85%

85%

85%

85%

85%

85%

Triac
Compact-Intelligent Series

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Efficiency>85% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Dimmable via leading edge and trailing edge phase dimmers

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 50°C/ 85°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 效率>85% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 前后切兼容调光系统

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 50°C/ 85°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

LS-30-600 TRIAC LI1

LS-30-650 TRIAC LI1

LS-30-700 TRIAC LI1

LS-30-750 TRIAC LI1

LS-30-800 TRIAC LI1

LS-30-850 TRIAC LI1

LS-30-900 TRIAC LI1

LS-40-700 TRIAC LI1

LS-40-750 TRIAC LI1

LS-40-800 TRIAC LI1

LS-40-850 TRIAC LI1

LS-40-900 TRIAC LI1

LS-40-950 TRIAC LI1

LS-40-1000 TRIAC LI1

LS-40-1050 TRIAC LI1

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

30W

30W

30W

30W

30W

30W

30W

40W

40W

40W

40W

40W

40W

40W

40W

135*41*25mm

135*41*25mm

135*41*25mm

135*41*25mm

135*41*25mm

135*41*25mm

135*41*25mm

135*41*25mm

135*41*25mm

135*41*25mm

135*41*25mm

135*41*25mm

135*41*25mm

135*41*25mm

135*41*25mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

600mA

650mA

700mA

750mA

800mA

850mA

900mA

700mA

750mA

800mA

850mA

900mA

950mA

1000mA

1050mA

35-50V

30-45V

28-42V

28-40V

28-40V

24-37V

22-34V

36-54V

35-53V

33-50V

31-47V

27-42V

28-40V

28-40V

28-40V

86%

86%

86%

86%

86%

86%

86%

87%

87%

87%

87%

87%

87%

87%

87%

Triac
Compact-Intelligent Series

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Efficiency>87% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Dimmable via leading edge and trailing edge phase dimmers

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 效率>87% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 前后切兼容调光系统

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C



Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage
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· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built-in

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Efficiency>85% 

· Power Factor＞0.5

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 70°C/ 100°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 效率>85%

· 功率因数＞0.5

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 70°C/ 100°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

CS-8-120 SI

CS-8-150 SI

CS-8-180 SI

CS-8-200 SI

CS-15-250 SI

CS-15-300 SI

CS-15-350 SI

CS-22-350 SI

CS-22-400 SI

CS-22-450 SI

CS-22-500 SI

CS-22-550 SI

Φ42*21mm

Φ42*21mm

Φ42*21mm

Φ42*21mm

Φ42*21mm

Φ42*21mm

Φ42*21mm

Φ50*22mm

Φ50*22mm

Φ50*22mm

Φ50*22mm

Φ50*22mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

8W

8W

8W

8W

15W

15W

15W

22W

22W

22W

22W

22W

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

120mA

150mA

180mA

200mA

250mA

300mA

350mA

350mA

400mA

450mA

500mA

550mA

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

27-42V

27-42V

27-42V

27-42V

27-42V

27-42V

27-42V

27-40V

80%

80%

80%

80%

82%

82%

82%

85%

85%

85%

85%

85%

LS-3-150 SI E

LS-3-300 SI E

LS-3-350 SI E

LS-3-500 SI E

LS-3-700 SI E

LS-6-120 SI E

LS-6-150 SI E

LS-6-180 SI E

LS-6-200 SI E

LS-6-220 SI E

LS-6-250 SI E

LS-6-300 SI E

LS-6-350 SI E

LS-6-500 SI E

LS-6-550 SI E

LS-6-700 SI E

84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

3W

3W

3W

3W

3W

6W

6W

6W

6W

6W

6W

6W

6W

6W

6W

6W

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

150mA

300mA

350mA

500mA

700mA

120mA

150mA

180mA

200mA

220mA

250mA

300mA

350mA

500mA

550mA

700mA

5-12V

5-12V

5-12V

2.5-4.5V

2.5-4.5V

27-40V

27-40V

27-40V

27-40V

27-40V

10-24V

8-20V

8-18V

5-12V

5-11V

4-9V

68%

73%

73%

73%

71%

76%

76%

76%

76%

76%

76%

76%

76%

76%

76%

76%

Hot sale
Compact Series

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T

Hot sale
Compact Series

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Low power factor and flicker-free

· Compliant with ErP 2.0

· Passes through 25mm holes

· Power Factor：0.5

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 65°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 低P无频闪

· 符合ErP 2.0认证

· 可穿过25mm孔径

· 功率因数：0.5

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 65°C
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输入电压
Power

效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压 型号
Input Voltage

功率
Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

LS-8-180 SI E1

LS-8-200 SI E1

LS-8-220 SI E1

LS-8-500 SI E1

LS-8-700 SI E1

84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm

84*20.5*16.5mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

30-42V

30-42V

30-42V

30-42V

8-13V

73%

73%

73%

73%

73%

180mA

200mA

220mA

500mA

700mA

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T

Hot sale
Compact Series

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Low power factor and flicker-free

· Compliant with ErP 2.0

· Passes through 25mm holes

· Power Factor：0.5

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 65°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 低P无频闪

· 符合ErP 2.0认证

· 可穿过25mm孔径

· 功率因数：0.5

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 65°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

LS-8-70 SI2 E

LS-8-80 SI2 E

LS-8-100 SI2 E

LS-8-120 SI2 E

LS-8-150 SI2 E

LS-8-160 SI2 E

LS-8-180 SI2 E

LS-8-200 SI2 E

LS-8-220 SI2 E

LS-8-300 SI2 E

LS-8-350 SI2 E

LS-8-500 SI2 E

LS-8-700 SI2 E

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

18-24V

18-24V

10-16V

8-11.4V

78%

78%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

70mA

80mA

100mA

120mA

150mA

160mA

180mA

200mA

220mA

300mA

350mA

500mA

700mA

Hot sale
Compact Series

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Low power factor and flicker-free

· Compliant with ErP 2.0

· Passes through 35mm holes

· Power Factor：0.6

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 75°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 低P无频闪

· 符合ErP 2.0认证

· 可穿过35mm孔径

· 功率因数：0.6

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 75°C

型号
Model



Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage
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LS-12-250 SI2 E

LS-12-280 SI2 E

LS-12-300 SI2 E

LS-12-350 SI2 E

LS-12-500 SI2 E

LS-12-600 SI2 E

LS-12-700 SI2 E

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

250mA

280mA

300mA

350mA

500mA

600mA

700mA

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

18-24V

15-20V

13-17.2V

82%

82%

82%

82%

82%

82%

82%

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

21W

21W

21W

21W

21W

21W

21W

21W

21W

LS-21-300 SI1 E

LS-21-350 SI1 E

LS-21-400 SI1 E

LS-21-450 SI1 E

LS-21-500 SI1 E

LS-21-550 SI1 E

LS-21-600 SI1 E

LS-21-650 SI1 E

LS-21-700 SI1 E

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

300mA

350mA

400mA

450mA

500mA

550mA

600mA

650mA

700mA

40-70V

42-60V

30-42V

30-42V

30-42V

30-40V

27-39V

20-32V

18-30V

85%

85%

85%

85%

85%

85%

85%

85%

85%

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T

Compact Series

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Low power factor and flicker-free

· Compliant with ErP 2.0

· Passes through 35mm holes

· Power Factor：0.6

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 75°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 低P无频闪

· 符合ErP 2.0认证

· 可穿过35mm孔径

· 功率因数：0.6

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 75°C

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Passes through 45mm holes

· Efficiency>85%  

· Power Factor：0.6

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 75°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 可穿过45mm孔径

· 效率>85%

· 功率因数：0.6

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 80°C

Hot sale
Compact Series
Hot sale



Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

CS-24-450 LI1

CS-24-500 LI1

CS-24-550 LI1

CS-24-600 LI1

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

24W

24W

24W

24W

Φ56*25.5mm

Φ56*25.5mm

Φ56*25.5mm

Φ56*25.5mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

450mA

500mA

550mA

600mA

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

87%

87%

88%

88%

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built-in

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Efficiency>88%

· Power Factor＞0.95  

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 70°C/ 100°C

· 可适II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 效率>88%

· 功率因数＞0.95 

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 70°C/ 100°C

High PF 
Compact Series
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0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

21W

21W

21W

21W

LS-21-400 CCT SI E

LS-21-450 CCT SI E

LS-21-500 CCT SI E

LS-21-600 CCT SI E

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

400mA

450mA

500mA

600mA

30-42V

30-42V

30-42V

27-39V

85%

85%

85%

85%

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

LS-8-70 CCT SI E

LS-8-80 CCT SI E

LS-8-120 CCT SI E

LS-8-150 CCT SI E

LS-8-160 CCT SI E

LS-8-180 CCT SI E

LS-8-200 CCT SI E

LS-8-220 CCT SI E

LS-12-250 CCT SI E

LS-12-280 CCT SI E

LS-12-300 CCT SI E

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

92*28*21mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

12W

12W

12W

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

70mA

80mA

120mA

150mA

160mA

180mA

200mA

220mA

250mA

280mA

300mA

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

78%

78%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

82%

82%

82%

Compact Series

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent 

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Low power factor and flicker-free

· Compliant with ErP 2.0

· Flexible CCT setting via 3-way DIP Switch

· Suitable for35mm hole 

· Power Factor：0.6

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 75°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 低P无频闪

· 符合ErP 2.0认证

· 色温可调

· 可穿过35mm孔径

· 功率因数：0.6

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 75°C

Hot sale
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Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

CS-30-600 LI1

CS-30-650 LI1

CS-30-700 LI1

CS-30-750 LI1

CS-42-800 LI1

CS-42-850 LI1

CS-42-900 LI1

CS-42-950 LI1

CS-42-1000 LI1

CS-42-1050 LI1

Φ65*25mm

Φ65*25mm

Φ65*25mm

Φ65*25mm

Φ65*25mm

Φ65*25mm

Φ65*25mm

Φ65*25mm

Φ65*25mm

Φ65*25mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

30W

30W

30W

30W

42W

42W

42W

42W

42W

42W

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

600mA

650mA

700mA

750mA

800mA

850mA

900mA

950mA

1000mA

1050mA

20-42V

20-42V

20-42V

24-40V

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-40V

89%

89%

89%

89%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

High PF 
Compact Series

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built-in

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Efficiency>90%

· Power Factor＞0.95  

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 70°C/ 100°C

· 可适II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 效率>90%

· 功率因数＞0.95 

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 70°C/ 100°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Efficiency>81% 

· Power Factor＞0.95

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C / 75°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 效率>81%

· 功率因数＞0.95

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C / 75°C

LS-8-70 LI1 EXC

LS-8-120 LI1 EXC

LS-8-150 LI1 EXC

LS-8-160 LI1 EXC

LS-8-180 LI1 EXC

LS-8-200 LI1 EXC

LS-8-220 LI1 EXC

LS-12-250 LI1 EXC

LS-12-280 LI1 EXC

LS-12-300 LI1 EXC

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

92*36*25mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

12W

12W

12W

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

70mA

120mA

150mA

160mA

180mA

200mA

220mA

250mA

280mA

300mA

27-42V

27-42V

27-42V

27-42V

27-42V

27-40V

27-40V

27-42V

27-42V

27-40V

68%

76%

78%

78%

79%

80%

80%

81%

81%

81%

High PF 
Compact Series



Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage
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LS-15-350 LI1 EXC

LS-21-400 LI1 EXC

LS-21-450 LI1 EXC

LS-21-500 LI1 EXC

LS-21-550 LI1 EXC

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

15W

21W

21W

21W

21W

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

350mA

400mA

450mA

500mA

550mA

27-42V

27-42V

27-42V

27-42V

27-38.5V

84%

85%

85%

86%

86%

High PF 

C
O

M
PA

C
T

Compact Series

C
O

M
PA

C
T· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP

· Efficiency>89% 

· Power Factor＞0.95

· IP20/40(IP40 only for 40W)

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 85°C / 95°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护

· 效率>89%

· 功率因数＞0.95

· IP20/40防护等级可选(IP40仅限40W)

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 85°C / 95°C

LS-40-600 LI EXC S

LS-40-650 LI EXC S

LS-40-700 LI EXC S

LS-40-750 LI EXC S

LS-40-800 LI EXC S

LS-40-850 LI EXC S

LS-40-900 LI EXC S

LS-40-950 LI EXC S

LS-40-1000 LI EXC S

LS-40-1050 LI EXC S

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

40W

40W

40W

40W

40W

40W

40W

40W

40W

40W

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

600mA

650mA

700mA

750mA

800mA

850mA

900mA

950mA

1000mA

1050mA

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-40V

24-38.5V

87%

87%

87%

87%

87%

87%

89%

89%

89%

89%

High eff. 
Compact Series

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP

· Efficiency>93% 

· Power Factor＞0.95

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 85°C / 95°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护

· 效率>93%

· 功率因数＞0.95

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 85°C / 95°C

输入电压
Power

效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压
Input Voltage

功率
Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

LS-40-600 LI ADV

LS-40-650 LI ADV

LS-40-700 LI ADV

LS-40-750 LI ADV

LS-40-800 LI ADV

LS-40-850 LI ADV

LS-40-900 LI ADV

LS-40-950 LI ADV

LS-40-1000 LI ADV

LS-40-1050 LI ADV

116*41.2*26mm

116*41.2*26mm

116*41.2*26mm

116*41.2*26mm

116*41.2*26mm

116*41.2*26mm

116*41.2*26mm

116*41.2*26mm

116*41.2*26mm

116*41.2*26mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

40W

40W

40W

40W

40W

40W

40W

40W

40W

40W

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-40V

30-38.5V

93%

93%

93%

93%

93%

93%

93%

93%

93%

93%

600mA

650mA

700mA

750mA

800mA

850mA

900mA

950mA

1000mA

1050mA

Model
型号



048lighting.eaglerise.com 047 lighting.eaglerise.com 

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

30W

30W

30W

30W

30W

30W

30W

40W

40W

40W

40W

LS-30-500 CCT LI EXC

LS-30-550 CCT LI EXC

LS-30-600 CCT LI EXC

LS-30-650 CCT LI EXC

LS-30-700 CCT LI EXC

LS-30-750 CCT LI EXC

LS-30-800 CCT LI EXC

LS-40-850 CCT LI EXC

LS-40-900 CCT LI EXC

LS-40-950 CCT LI EXC

LS-40-1000 CCT LI EXC

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

116*41.2*26mm

116*41.2*26mm

116*41.2*26mm

116*41.2*26mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

500mA

550mA

600mA

650mA

700mA

750mA

800mA

850mA

900mA

950mA

1000mA

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

24-40V

87%

87%

87%

87%

87%

87%

87%

87%

87%

87%

87%

C
O

M
PA

C
T

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

LS-50-500 LI EXC

LS-50-600 LI EXC

LS-50-1100 LI EXC

LS-50-1150 LI EXC

LS-50-1200 LI EXC

LS-50-1250 LI EXC

116*41.2*26mm

116*41.2*26mm

116*41.2*26mm

116*41.2*26mm

116*41.2*26mm

116*41.2*26mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

50W

50W

50W

50W

50W

50W

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

30-84V

30-84V

15-42V

15-42V

15-42V

15-40V

91%

91%

91%

91%

91%

91%

500mA

600mA

1100mA

1150mA

1200mA

1250mA

Compact Series

C
O

M
PA

C
T

High PF 

Model
型号

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP

· Efficiency>91% 

· Power Factor＞0.95

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C / 80°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护

· 效率>91%

· 功率因数＞0.95

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C / 80°C

LS-60-1050 LI EXC

LS-60-1300 LI EXC

LS-60-1350 LI EXC

LS-60-1400 LI EXC

LS-60-1450 LI EXC

LS-60-1500 LI EXC

135*41.2*25mm

135*41.2*25mm

135*41.2*25mm

135*41.2*25mm

135*41.2*25mm

135*41.2*25mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

60W

60W

60W

60W

60W

60W

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

15-42V

15-42V

15-42V

15-42V

15-40V

15-40V

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

1050mA

1300mA

1350mA

1400mA

1450mA

1500mA

Compact Series
High PF

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP

· Flexible CCT setting via 3-way dip switch

· Efficiency>87% 

· Power Factor＞0.95

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C / 80°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护

· 色温可调

· 效率>87%

· 功率因数＞0.95

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C / 80°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage
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C
O
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PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

12W

12W

12W

12W

18W

18W

18W

18W

25W

25W

25W

CH-12-300 IP65 LB1

CH-12-350 IP65 LB1

CH-12-500 IP65 LB1

CH-12-700 IP65 LB1

CH-18-300 IP65 LB

CH-18-350 IP65 LB

CH-18-450 IP65 LB

CH-18-700 IP65 LB

CH-25-350 IP65 LB1

CH-25-600 IP65 LB1

CH-25-700 IP65 LB1

Φ55*26mm

Φ55*26mm

Φ55*26mm

Φ55*26mm

Φ55*26mm

Φ55*26mm

Φ55*26mm

Φ55*26mm

Φ65*28mm

Φ65*28mm

Φ65*28mm

100-240VAC

100-240VAC

100-240VAC

100-240VAC

100-240VAC

100-240VAC

100-240VAC

100-240VAC

100-240VAC

100-240VAC

100-240VAC

300mA

350mA

500mA

700mA

300mA

350mA

450mA

700mA

350mA

600mA

700mA

24-40VDC

20-35VDC

14-24VDC

10.5-17.5VDC

36-60VDC

31-52VDC

24-40VDC

15.5-26VDC

43-72VDC

25-42VDC

21.5-36VDC

≥81%

≥81%

≥81%

≥81%

≥86%

≥86%

≥86%

≥87%

≥86%

≥86%

≥86%

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

12W

21W

30W

40W

FLS-12-300 LD1 ADV

FLS-21-500 LD1 ADV

FLS-30-750 LD1 ADV

FLS-40-1050 LD1 ADV

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

102*38.2*25mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

150-300mA

350-500mA

600-750mA

700-1050mA

25-42V

25-42V

25-42V

25-42V

90%

93%

94%

94%

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built-in

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· IP65

· Efficiency>86%  

· Power Factor：0.95

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 75°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· IP65防护等级

· 效率>86%

· 功率因数：0.95

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 75°C

Compact SeriesCompact Series
High eff. （Dip switch） Lead wire

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP

· Efficiency>94% 

· Power Factor＞0.95

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C / 80°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护

· 效率>94%

· 功率因数＞0.95

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C / 80°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage



输入电压
Power

效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压
Input Voltage

功率
Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

Compact Series

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Model
型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

SS-6-300 MB

SS-6-350 MB

SS-6-700 MB

SS-9-200 MB-G

SS-9-350 MB-G

SS-9-700 MB-G

SS-12-300 MB-G

SS-12-350 MB-G

SS-12-500 MB-G

SS-12-700 MB-G

58.1*28.5*21mm

58.1*28.5*21mm

58.1*28.5*21mm

60*34*23.5mm

60*34*23.5mm

60*34*23.5mm

60*34*23.5mm

60*34*23.5mm

60*34*23.5mm

60*34*23.5mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

6W

6W

6W

9W

9W

9W

12W

12W

12W

12W

0.70

0.70

0.70

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.80

300mA

350mA

700mA

200mA

350mA

700mA

300mA

350mA

500mA

700mA

10-20V

8-20V

2.8-9V

27-45V

15-26V

7-13V

24-40V

20-34.5V

14.5-24V

10-18V

76%

76%

76%

78%

78%

78%

81%

81%

81%

81%

Compact Series
Lead wire Lead wire
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C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built-in

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP

· Efficiency>81% 

· Power Factor＞0.8

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 50°C / 75°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护

· 效率>81%

· 功率因数＞0.8

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 50°C / 75°C

· For luminaire of protection class I and  class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built-in

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP

· Efficiency>81% 

· Power Factor＞0.8

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 50°C / 75°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护

· 效率>81%

· 功率因数＞0.8

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 50°C / 75°C

0.70

0.70

0.70

0.70

0.70

0.70

0.70

0.70

9W

9W

9W

9W

12W

12W

12W

12W

SS-9-200 MX-G

SS-9-300 MX-G

SS-9-350 MX-G

SS-9-700 MX-G

SS-12-300 MX-G

SS-12-350 MX-G

SS-12-500 MX-G

SS-12-700 MX-G

 

55*41*21.5mm

55*41*21.5mm

55*41*21.5mm

55*41*21.5mm

55*41*21.5mm

55*41*21.5mm

55*41*21.5mm

55*41*21.5mm

200mA

300mA

350mA

700mA

300mA

350mA

500mA

700mA

27-45V

18-30V

15-26V

7-13V

24-40V

20-34.5V

14.5-24V

10-18V

81%

81%

81%

81%

80%

80%

80%

80%

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC



Model
型号
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Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

Compact Series
Lead wire

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built-in

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP

· Efficiency>68% 

· Power Factor＞0.5

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 50°C / 75°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护

· 效率>68%

· 功率因数＞0.5

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 50°C / 75°C

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

3W

3W

3W

3W

SH-3-300 IP65 SB

SH-3-350 IP65 SB

SH-3-500 IP65 SB

SH-3-700 IP65 SB

47*23*21mm

47*23*21mm

47*23*21mm

47*23*21mm

300mA

350mA

500mA

700mA

2.5-12V

2.5-10V

2.5-7V

2.5-4.5V

68%

68%

68%

68%

100-240VAC

100-240VAC

100-240VAC

100-240VAC
M

IN
I

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T
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迷你
系列

LED DRIVER
MINI SERIES

Application：
Ceiling light
Panel light
Downlight and spotlight
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DALI-2 DT8
Mini-Intelligent Series

M
IN

I

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

FLS-20-500 DALI-2 DT8 LN PRO

FLS-42-1050 DALI-2 DT8 LN PRO

FLS-60-1500 DALI-2 DT8 LN PRO

0.95

0.95

0.95

20W

42W

60W

113*43*25mm

113*43*25mm

113*43*25mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

80-500mA

300-1050mA

900-1500mA

2.5-49V

2.5-49V

9-49V

87%

90%

90%

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built in / Independent（With side caps）

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· DALI dimming,Push Dimming,Corridor mode

· DALI-2 Parts 251, 252 and 253

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch；16 current steps 

· Efficiency>89% ; Power Factor＞0.97

· Suitable for emergency lighting acc. to EN 50172

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 内置式 / 独立式（带侧盖）

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 支持DALI/PUSH调光，走廊模式

· 含DALI协议part251/252/253

· 调光范围1%-100%

· 拨码调节输出电流；共有16个电流档位

· 效率>89% ; 功率因数＞0.97

· 适用于应急照明，符合EN 50172

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

DALI-2
Mini-Intelligent Series

M
IN

I

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

FLS-30-700 DALI-2 LD ECO

FLS-44-1050 DALI-2 LD ECO

FLS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD ADV

0.97

0.97

0.95

30W

44W

42W

97*43*30mm

97*43*30mm

97*43*30mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

150-700mA

700-1050mA

150-1050mA

24-42V

24-42V

2.4-52V

87%

89%

87%

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built in / Independent（With side caps）

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· DALI dimming,Push Dimming,Corridor mode

· Tunable white DT8

· DALI-2 Parts 251, 252 and 253

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Output current adjusted via NFC

· Efficiency>90% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Suitable for emergency lighting acc. to EN 50172

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 内置式 / 独立式（带侧盖）

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 支持DALI/PUSH调光，走廊模式

· DT8调光调色

· 含DALI协议part251/252/253

· 调光范围1%-100%

· NFC调节输出电流

· 效率>90% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适用于应急照明，符合EN 50172

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

lighting.eaglerise.com 055
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· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built in / Independent（With side caps）

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· DALI dimming,Push Dimming,Corridor mode

· DALI-2 Parts 251, 252 and 253

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch

· Efficiency>90% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Suitable for emergency lighting acc. to EN 50172

· Height：22mm

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 内置式 / 独立式（带侧盖）

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 支持DALI/PUSH调光，走廊模式

· 含DALI协议part251/252/253

· 调光范围1%-100%

· 拨码调节输出电流

· 效率>90% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适用于应急照明，符合EN 50172

· 高度：22mm

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

M
IN

I

Mini-Intelligent Series

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

DALI-2

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

20W

30W

42W

42W

60W

FLS-20-500 DALI-2 LD PRO

FLS-30-700 DALI-2 LD PRO

FLS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD PRO

FLS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD1 PRO

FLS-60-1500 DALI-2 LD PRO

88*40*22mm

98*43*22mm

98*43*22mm

98*43*22mm

113*43*25mm

80-500mA

150-700mA

300-1050mA

150-1050mA

900-1500mA

2.5-49V

2.5-49V

2.5-49V

2.5-49V

9-49V

87%

90%

90%

90%

90%

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

M
IN

I

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built in / Independent（With side caps）

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· DALI dimming,Push Dimming,Corridor mode

· DALI-2 Parts 251, 252 and 253

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Output current adjusted via NFC

· Efficiency>89% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Suitable for emergency lighting acc. to EN 50172

· Height：22mm

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 内置式 / 独立式（带侧盖）

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 支持DALI/PUSH调光，走廊模式

· 含DALI协议part251/252/253

· 调光范围1%-100%

· NFC调节输出电流

· 效率>89% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适用于应急照明，符合EN 50172

· 高度：22mm

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

DALI-2+NFC
Mini-Intelligent Series

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

FLS-20-500 DALI-2 LN PRO

FLS-30-700 DALI-2 LN PRO

0.95

0.95

20W

30W

88*40*22mm

98*43*22mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

80-500mA

150-700mA

2.5-49V

2.5-49V

87%

89%
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· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built in / Independent（With side caps）

· Input Voltage 100-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Support DALI +0-10+PUSH+RX+PWM

· DALI-2 Parts 251, 252 and 253

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Output current adjusted via NFC

· Efficiency>89% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Suitable for emergency lighting acc. to EN 50172

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 内置式 / 独立式（带侧盖）

· 输入电压100-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 支持DALI+0-10+PUSH+电阻+PWM调光

· 含DALI协议part251/252/253

· 调光范围1%-100%

· NFC调节输出电流

· 效率>89% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适用于应急照明，符合EN 50172

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

M
IN

I

Mini-Intelligent Series

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

DALI-2 ( ALL IN ONE )

0.9542WFLX-42-1050 DALI-2 0-10 LN PRO 97*43*30mm150-1050mA 2.5-49V 89%100-240VAC

M
IN

I

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built in / Independent（With side caps）

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Dimmable via MATTER or CASAMBI

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch；16 current steps

· Efficiency>87% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 内置式 / 独立式（带侧盖）

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· MATTER或CASAMBI协议调光

· 调光范围1%-100%

· 拨码调节输出电流;共有16个拨码档位

· 效率>87% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

Wiresless
Mini-Intelligent Series

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

FLS-42-1050 Blue LD-CSB ADV

FLS-42-1050 MATTER LD PRO

0.95

0.95

42W

42W

97*43*30mm

97*43*30mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

150-1050mA

300-1050mA

2.5-49V

2.5-49V

89%

89%
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· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built in / Independent（With side caps）

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch

· Efficiency>94% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Suitable for emergency lighting acc. to EN 50172

· Height：22mm

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 内置式 / 独立式（带侧盖）

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 拨码调节输出电流

· 效率>94% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适用于应急照明，符合EN 50172

· 高度：22mm

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

M
IN

I

Mini Series

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

ON/OFF (Dip switch)

0.95 

0.95 

0.95 

0.95 

20W

30W

38W

42W

FLS-20-500 LD1 PRO

FLS-30-700 LD1 PRO

FLS-38-900 LD1 PRO

FLS-42-1050 LD1 PRO

88*40*22mm

88*40*22mm

88*40*22mm

88*40*22mm

350-500mA

550-700mA

750-900mA

700-1050mA

27-40V

27-40V

27-40V

27-40V

94%

94%

94%

94%

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

21W

30W

38W

40W

FLS-21-500 LD1 EXC

FLS-30-700 LD1 EXC

FLS-38-900 LD1 EXC

FLS-40-1050 LD1 EXC

88*40*22mm

88*40*22mm

88*40*22mm

88*40*22mm

350-500mA

550-700mA

750-900mA

900-1050mA

27-42V

9-42V

9-42V

9-42V

85%

89%

89%

90%

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

M
IN

I

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built in / Independent（With side caps）

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch；4 current steps

· Efficiency>90% 

· Power Factor＞0.95

· Height：22mm

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 90°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 内置式 / 独立式（带侧盖）

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 拨码调节输出电流;共有4个电流档位

· 效率>90% 

· 功率因数＞0.95

· 产品高度：22mm

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 90°C

Mini Series
ON/OFF (Dip switch)
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M
IN

I

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

0.95

0.95

42W

42W

FLS-42-1050 LD ADV

FLS-42-1050 LD PRO

97*43*30mm

98*43*22mm

300-1050mA

150-1050mA

9-52V

2.5-42V

88%

89%

42W

42W

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Built in / Independent（With side caps）

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch

· Efficiency>89% 

· Power Factor＞0.95

· Height：22mm

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 80°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 / 内置式 / 独立式（带侧盖）

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 拨码调节输出电流

· 效率>89% 

· 功率因数＞0.95

· 产品高度：22mm

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 80°C

ON/OFF (Dip switch) 导轨电源
系列

LED DRIVER
TRACK SERIES

064lighting.eaglerise.com 

Application：
Track light

Mini Series



T
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A

C
K

T
R
A

C
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Track-Intelligent Series

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV 

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Tunable White DT8，Push Dimming，Corridor mode

· DALI-2 Parts 251, 252 and 253

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch；16 current steps

· 6 Wires 3 Ciruit DALI Track System 

· Efficiency>88% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Adaptation to mainstream brands of rails

· Available in back，white and grey

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

· 可适II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 支持DT8调光，PUSH调光，支持走廊模式

· 含DALI协议part251/252/253

· 调光范围1%-100%

· 拨码调节输出电流；共有16拨码档位

· 6线3路DALI导轨系统

· 效率>88% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适配主流品牌轨道

· 黑、白、灰三色可选

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

DALI-2 DT8

0.9528WFDS-28-750 DALI-2 DT8 LD 218*31*42mm100-750mA 10-42V 88%220-240VAC

lighting.eaglerise.com 065

Track-Intelligent Series

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV 

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· DALI Dimming，Push Dimming，Corridor mode

· DALI-2 Parts 251, 252 and 253

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch；16 current steps

· 6 Wires 3 Ciruit DALI Track System

· Efficiency>90% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Adaptation to mainstream brands of rails

· Available in back，white and grey

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 35°C/ 85°C

· 可适II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 支持DALI调光，PUSH调光，支持走廊模式

· 含DALI协议part251/252/253

· 调光范围1%-100%

· 拨码调节输出电流；共有16拨码档位

· 6线3路DALI导轨系统

· 效率>90% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适配主流品牌轨道

· 黑、白、灰三色可选

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 35°C/ 85°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Output Voltage

DALI-2

0.9542WFDS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD PRO 300-1050mA 2.5-42V 89%220-240VAC

尺寸
Size (L*W*H)

202*31*42mm

066lighting.eaglerise.com 
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尺寸

T
R
A

C
K

Track-Intelligent Series

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Dimming via CASAMBI

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Output current adjusted via NFC

· 4 Wires 3 Ciruit Track System

· Efficiency>87% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Adaptation to mainstream brands of rails

· Available in back，white and grey

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

· 可适II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 支持CASAMBI调光

· 调光范围1%-100%

· NFC调节输出电流

· 4线3路导轨系统

· 效率>87% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适配主流品牌轨道

· 黑、白、灰三色可选

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率输出电流 输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

EfficiencyOutput Current Output Voltage

CASAMBI

32WFDS-32-800 Blue LN-CSB 200-800mA 2.5-49V 89%220-240VAC

Track-Intelligent Series

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV 

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· DALI Dimming，Push Dimming，Corridor mode

· DALI-2 Parts 251, 252 and 253

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch；16 current steps

· 4 Wires Single Ciruit DALI Track System

· Efficiency>88% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Adaptation to mainstream brands of rails

· Available in back，white and grey

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 35°C/ 85°C

· 可适II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 支持DALI调光，PUSH调光，支持走廊模式

· 含DALI协议part251/252/253

· 调光范围1%-100%

· 拨码调节输出电流；共有16拨码档位

· 4线单路DALI导轨系统

· 效率>88% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适配主流品牌轨道

· 黑、白、灰三色可选

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 35°C/ 85°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Output Voltage

DALI-2

0.9542WFDS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD EXC 300-1050mA 10-42V 88%220-240VAC

尺寸
Size (L*W*H)

178*31*42mm

功率因数
Power Factor

0.95

尺寸
Size (L*W*H)

161*31*42mm

T
R
A

C
K
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尺寸

Track-ON/OFF (Dip switch) Series

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch

· 4 Wires 3 Ciruit Track System

· Efficiency>90% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Adaptation to mainstream brands of rails

· Available in back，white and grey

· Length：123mm

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 35°C/ 75°C

· 可适II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 拨码调节输出电流

· 4线3路导轨系统

· 效率>90% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适配主流品牌轨道

· 黑、白、灰三色可选

· 长度：123mm

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 35°C/ 75°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Output Voltage

Three phases

0.95

0.95

28W

42W

FDS-28-750 LD EXC S

FDS-42-1050 LD EXC S

100-750mA

700-1050mA

10-40V

10-42V

88%

90%

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

尺寸
Size (L*W*H)

123*31*42mm

133*31*42mm

T
R
A

C
K

尺寸

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV 

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch；16 current steps

· 4 Wires 3 Ciruit Track System

· Efficiency>89% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Adaptation to mainstream brands of rails

· Available in back，white and grey

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 35°C/ 75°C

· 可适II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 拨码调节输出电流；共有16个拨码档位

· 4线3路导轨系统

· 效率>89% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适配主流品牌轨道

· 黑、白、灰三色可选

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 35°C/ 75°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Output Voltage

Three phases

0.9042WFDS-42-1050 LD PRO 300-1050mA 2.5-42V 89%220-240VAC

尺寸
Size (L*W*H)

162*31*42mm

Track-ON/OFF (Dip switch) Series
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尺寸

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV 

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch; 6 current steps

· 4 Wires 3 Ciruit Track System

· Efficiency>90% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Adaptation to mainstream brands of rails

· Available in back，white and grey

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

· 可适II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 拨码调节输出电流；共有6个拨码档位

· 4线3路导轨系统

· 效率>90% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适配主流品牌轨道

· 黑、白、灰三色可选

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Output Voltage

Three phases

0.95

0.95

0.95

18W

30W

42W

FDS-18-450 LD2 EXC

FDS-30-750 LD2 EXC

FDS-42-1050 LD2 EXC

200-450mA

500-750mA

800-1050mA

24-42V

24-42V

24-42V

89%

90%

90%

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

尺寸
Size (L*W*H)

155*31*42mm

155*31*42mm

155*31*42mm

FDS-18-450 LD2 EXC

FDS-30-750 LD2 EXC

FDS-42-1050 LD2 EXC

T
R
A

C
K

T
R
A

C
K

尺寸

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV 

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Output current adjusted via 3-way DIP Switch

· Flexible CCT setting via 3-way DIP Switch

· 4 Wires 3 Ciruit Track System

· Efficiency>89% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Adaptation to mainstream brands of rails

· Available in back，white and grey

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 35°C/ 75°C

· 可适II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 拨码调节输出电流

· 色温可调

· 4线3路导轨系统

· 效率>89% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适配主流品牌轨道

· 黑、白、灰三色可选

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 35°C/ 75°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Output Voltage

Three phases

0.9542WFDS-42-1050 CCT LD 800-1050mA 10-42V 89%220-240VAC

尺寸
Size (L*W*H)

178*31*42mm

Track-ON/OFF (Dip switch) Series Track-ON/OFF (Dip switch) Series
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尺寸

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch

· 3 Wires Single Ciruit Track System

· Efficiency>89% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Adaptation to mainstream brands of rails

· Available in back，white and grey

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 35°C/ 75°C

· 可适II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 拨码调节输出电流

· 3线单回路导轨系统

· 效率>89% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适配主流品牌轨道

· 黑、白、灰三色可选

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 35°C/ 75°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Output Voltage

Single phases

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

12W

21W

30W

42W

FDS-12-300 LD2-3 Wires

FDS-21-500 LD2-3 Wires

FDS-30-750 LD2-3 Wires

FDS-42-1050 LD2-3 Wires

150-300mA

350-500mA

600-750mA

700-1050mA

15-42V

15-42V

15-42V

15-42V

85%

88%

89.5%

89.5%

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

尺寸
Size (L*W*H)

130*34*45.5mm

130*34*45.5mm

130*34*45.5mm

130*34*45.5mm

尺寸

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV 

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Output current adjusted via dip-switch; 16 current steps

· 4 Wires 3 Ciruit Track System

· Semi-hidden type

· Efficiency>89% ; Power Factor＞0.95

· Adaptation to mainstream brands of rails

· Available in back，white and grey

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 35°C/ 75°C

· 可适II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全低电压 

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 拨码调节输出电流；共有16个拨码档位

· 4线3路导轨系统

· 半隐藏式

· 效率>89% ; 功率因数＞0.95

· 适配主流品牌轨道

· 黑、白、灰三色可选

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 35°C/ 75°C

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 输出电压型号

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Output Voltage

Three phases

0.9542WFDS-42-1050 LD1 EXC 300-1050mA 10-42V 89%220-240VAC

尺寸
Size (L*W*H)

212*32*36mm

Track-ON/OFF (Dip switch) Series Track-ON/OFF (Dip switch) Series



Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

LS-45-24 DALI-2 DT8 LI1

LS-80-24 DALI-2 DT8 LI1

LS-150-24 DALI-2 DT8 LI1

227*38*30mm

318*38*30mm

318*38*30mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

45W

80W

150W

0.95

0.95

0.95

24V

24V

24V

89%

88%

91%

0-1.88A

0-3.33A

0-6.25A

DALI-2 DT8
CV-Intelligent Series

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Tunable White DT8，Push Dimming，Corridor mode

· DALI-2 Parts 251, 252 and 253

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Efficiency>91%

· Power Factor>0.95

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 80°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

·  支持DT8/PUSH调光，支持走廊模式

· 含DALI协议part251/252/253

· 调光范围1%-100%

· 效率>91%

· 功率因数>0.95

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 80°C

C
V

型号

076lighting.eaglerise.com lighting.eaglerise.com 075

恒压
系列

LED DRIVER
C.V. SERIES

Application：
LED strip light
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输入电压
Power

效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压
Input Voltage

功率
Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

LS-45-24 DALI-2 LI1

LS-80-24 DALI-2 LI1

LS-150-24 DALI-2 LI1

LS-250-24 DALI-2 LI

 

168*38*30mm

227*38*30mm

318*38*30mm

431*45*30mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

45W

80W

120W

250W

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

24V

24V

24V

24V

87%

89%

91%

91%

0-1.88A

0-3.33A

0-6.25A

0-10.41A

DALI-2
CV-Intelligent Series

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· DALI Dimming，Push Dimming，Corridor mode

· DALI-2 Parts 251, 252 and 253 

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Efficiency>91%

· Power Factor>0.95

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

·  支持DALI/PUSH调光，支持走廊模式

· 含DALI协议part251/252/253

· 调光范围1%-100%

· 效率>91%

· 功率因数>0.95

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

Model
型号

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

MS-30-24 DALI-2 LI

MS-60-24 DALI-2 LI

MS-100-24 DALI-2 LI

280*30*21mm

360*30*21mm

425*30*21mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

30W

60W

100W

0.95

0.95

0.95

24V

24V

24V

85%

89%

92%

0-1.25A

0-2.5A

0-4.17A

DALI-2
CV-Intelligent Series

C
V

C
V

型号

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent（With side caps）

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· DALI Dimming，Push Dimming，Corridor mode

· Dimming range 1% to 100%

· Efficiency>92%

· Power Factor>0.95

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 独立式（带侧盖）

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 支持DALI/PUSH调光，走廊模式

· 调光范围1%-100%

· 效率>92%

· 功率因数>0.95

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

lighting.eaglerise.com 077
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输入电压
Power

效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压
Input Voltage

功率
Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

LS-30-12 LI EXC

LS-30-24 LI EXC

LS-60-12 LI EXC

LS-60-24 LI EXC

LS-75-12 LI EXC

LS-75-24 LI EXC

LS-75-48 LI EXC

LS-120-24 LI EXC

LS-120-48 LI EXC

LS-150-24 LI EXC

LS-150-48 LI EXC

LS-200-24 LI EXC

LS-200-48 LI EXC

LS-250-24 LI EXC

LS-250-48 LI EXC

136*38*28mm

136*38*28mm

168*38*30mm

168*38*30mm

168*38*30mm

168*38*30mm

168*38*30mm

227*38*30mm

227*38*30mm

227*38*30mm

227*38*30mm

318*45*30mm

318*45*30mm

318*45*30mm

318*45*30mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

30W

30W

60W

60W

75W

75W

75W

120W

120W

150W

150W

200W

200W

250W

250W

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

12V

24V

12V

24V

12V

24V

48V

24V

48V

24V

48V

24V

48V

24V

48V

87%

87%

88%

88%

88%

89%

90%

93%

93%

93%

93%

93%

93%

93%

93%

0-2.5A

0-1.25A

0-5A

0-2.5A

0-6.25A

0-3.13A

0-1.56A

0-5A

0-2.5A

0-6.25A

0-3.13A

0-8.33A

0-4.17A

0-10.4A

0-5.2A

ON/OFF
CV Series

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Efficiency>93%

· Power Factor>0.95

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

·可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 效率>93%

· 功率因数>0.95

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

Model
型号

C
V

C
V

ON/OFF
CV Series

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

LS-30-12 LI1 EXC

LS-30-24 LI1 EXC

LS-30-48 LI1 EXC

LS-60-12 LI1 EXC

LS-60-24 LI1 EXC

LS-75-12 LI1 EXC

LS-75-24 LI1 EXC

LS-120-24 LI1 EXC

LS-120-48 LI1 EXC

LS-150-24 LI1 EXC

LS-150-48 LI1 EXC

116*41.2*26mm

116*41.2*26mm

116*41.2*26mm

150*45*30mm

150*45*30mm

150*45*30mm

150*45*30mm

258*38*30mm

258*38*30mm

258*38*30mm

258*38*30mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

30W

30W

30W

60W

60W

75W

75W

120W

120W

150W

150W

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

12V

24V

48V

12V

24V

12V

24V

24V

48V

24V

48V

86%

86%

86%

88%

88%

89%

89%

93%

93%

93%

93%

0-2.5A

0-1.25A

0-0.625A

0-5A

0-2.5A

0-6.25A

0-3.13A

0-5A

0-2.5A

0-6.25A

0-3.13A

型号

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Efficiency>93%

· Power Factor>0.95

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 80°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 效率>93%

· 功率因数>0.95

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 80°C
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C
V

C
V

Ultrathin
CV Series

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

US-30-12 LI EXC

US-30-24 LI EXC

US-60-12 LI EXC

US-60-24 LI EXC

US-100-12 LI EXC

US-100-24 LI EXC

US-150-24 LI EXC

US-150-48 LI EXC

US-200-24 LI EXC

US-200-48 LI EXC

238*30*16mm

238*30*16mm

298*30*16mm

298*30*16mm

353*30*18mm

353*30*18mm

353*30*18mm

353*30*18mm

383*30*18mm

383*30*18mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

30W

30W

60W

60W

100W

100W

150W

150W

200W

200W

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

12V

24V

12V

24V

12V

24V

24V

48V

24V

48V

88%

88%

88%

88%

90%

90%

93%

93%

93%

93%

0-2.5A

0-1.25A

0-5A

0-2.5A

0-8.33A

0-4.17A

0-6.25A

0-3.13A

0-8.33A

0-4.17A

型号

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Efficiency>92%

· Power Factor>0.85

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 效率>92%

· 功率因数>0.85

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 85°C

输入电压
Power

效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压
Input Voltage

功率
Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

LS-12-12 MI

LS-12-24 MI

LS-20-12 MI

LS-20-24 MI

100*42*24.5mm

100*42*24.5mm

115*45*28mm

115*45*28mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

12W

12W

20W

20W

0.85

0.85

0.85

0.85

12V

24V

12V

24V

83%

83%

80%

80%

0-1A

0-0.5A

0-1.67A

0-0.83A

ON/OFF
CV Series

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Efficiency>83%

· Power Factor>0.85

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 70°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 效率>83%

· 功率因数>0.85

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 70°C

Model
型号
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Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

SS-30-12 LB

SS-30-24 LB

SS-45-12 LB

SS-45-24 LB

SS-60-24 LB

95*53*23mm

95*53*23mm

95*53*23mm

95*53*23mm

111*60*32mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

30W

30W

45W

45W

60W

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

12V

24V

12V

24V

24V

85%

85%

85%

85%

87%

0-2.75A

0-1.25A

0-3.75A

0-1.88A

0-2.5A

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Efficiency>87%

· Power Factor>0.95

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 80°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 效率>87%

· 功率因数>0.95

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 80°C

C
V

C
V

型号

Lead wire
CV Series

输入电压
Power

效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压
Input Voltage

功率
Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

SS-6-12 MB

SS-6-24 MB

SS-12-12 MB

SS-12-24 MB

SS-18-12 MB

SS-18-24 MB

52*43.5*22.5mm

52*43.5*22.5mm

68.5*35*23mm

68.5*35*23mm

68.5*35*23mm

68.5*35*23mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

6W

6W

12W

12W

18W

18W

0.75

0.75

0.85

0.85

0.85

0.85

12V

24V

12V

24V

12V

24V

75%

75%

83%

83%

80%

80%

0-0.5A

0-0.25A

0-1A

0-0.5A

0-1.5A

0-0.75A

Lead wire
CV Series

· For luminaire of protection class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Efficiency>82%

· Power Factor>0.85

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 70°C

· 可适配II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 内置式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 效率>82%

· 功率因数>0.85

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 70°C

Model
型号
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IP67
CV Series

IP67

Model
输入电压

Power
效率 功率因数输出电流 尺寸输出电压

Input Voltage
功率

Efficiency Power FactorOutput Current Size (L*W*H)Output Voltage

VTS-24-12 IP67 L

VTS-24-24 IP67 L

VTS-40-12 IP67 L

VTS-40-24 IP67 L

VTS-60-12 IP67 L

VTS-60-24 IP67 L

VTS-100-12 IP67 L

VTS-100-24 IP67 L

VTS-160-12 IP67 L

VTS-160-24 IP67 L

VTS-160-48 IP67 L

118*35*26mm

118*35*26mm

148*42*30mm

148*42*30mm

162*42*32mm

162*42*32mm

190*52*33mm

190*52*33mm

190*52*33mm

190*52*33mm

190*52*33mm

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

24W

24W

40W

40W

60W

60W

100W

100W

160W

160W

160W

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

12V

24V

12V

24V

12V

24V

12V

24V

12V

24V

48V

86%

86%

86%

88%

86.5%

89%

87%

89%

90%

91%

92%

0-2A

0-1A

0-3.34A

0-1.67A

0-5A

0-2.5A

0-8.33A

0-4.17A

0-13.3A

0-6.67A

0-3.33A

· For luminaire of protection class I and class II

· Isolated / SELV / Independent

· Input Voltage 220-240 VAC

· Protection: SCP/ OLP/ OVP/ OTP

· Efficiency>92%

· Power Factor>0.95

· 5 years warranty

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 80°C

· 可适配I/II类灯具

· 隔离 / 安全特低电压 / 独立式

· 输入电压220-240VAC

· 多重保护：短路保护、过载保护、过压保护、过温保护

· 效率>92%

· 功率因数>0.95

· 五年质保

· Ta, Tc: 45°C/ 80°C

C
V

型号

编码 描述 适用机型
Product Code Description Suitable for

Big Side Cap Small Side Cap

Big Side Cap Small Side Cap

 
 

  

Side Cap Set(Small, Grey, with “Don't Cover”mark)

FLS-30-700 DALI-2LD ECO  FLS-24-550 LD ECO
FLS-44-1050 DALI-2 LD ECO  FLS-30-700 LD ECO
FLS-30-700 DALI-2LD2  FLS-38-900 LD ECO
FLS-44-1050 DALI-2 LD2  FLS-42-1050 LD ECO
FLS-30-700 DALI-2 LD ADV  FLS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD
FLS-42-1050 Blue LD-CSB ADV

Side Cap Set(Small, White, with “Don't Cover”mark)

Screws for Side Cap( Small)

Side Cap(Bottom, Big, White）

Side Cap(Top, Big, Grey）

Side Cap(Top, Big, White）

5P Terminal for Big Side Cap

Crimp Plate for Big Side Cap 

Terminal block special lead for large side cover

Terminal block special lead for large side cover

Side Cap Set(Small , Grey with "Don't Cover" mark)

Screws for Small Side Cap

132021T0197P1

132021T0181P1

1270100280

132021T0033P1-1

132021T0034P1-2

132021T0079P1-2

126016T0009

132038T0046P1

1290030208

侧盖 (Side cap)

Optional Accessories (Require Additional Order)

FLS-20-500 DALI-2 LD PRO
FLS-20-500 DALI-2 LN PRO
FLS-30-700 DALI-2 LD PRO
FLS-30-700 DALI-2 LN PRO
FLS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD PRO
FLS-42-1050 LD PRO

132021T0256

1270100280

 
 

  

Side Cap(Top, Grey, without “Don't Cover” mark)+ Side Cap(Bottom, White)

Side Cap (Top, Grey, with “Don't Cover” mark)+ Side Cap(Bottom, Big, White)

Side Cap (Top, White, with“Don't Cover” mark)+ Side Cap(Bottom, White)

Screws for Small Side Cap

Big Side Cap Set(Top, Grey Side Cap and Bottom, WhiteSide Cap)

Big Side Cap Set(Top, White Side Cap and Bottom, White Side Cap)

Screws for Big Side Cap

5P Terminal for Big Side Cap

132021T0198P1

132021T0198P1-1

132021T0198P1-3

1270100280

132021T0209P1

132021T0209P1-2

1270100280

126016T0009

1290030208

FLS-20-500 DALI-2 LD PRO
FLS-20-500 DAL-2 LN PRO
FLS-21-500 LD1 EXC
FLS-30-700 LD1 EXC
FLS-38-900 LD1 EXC
FLS-40-1050 LD1 EXC

编码 描述 适用机型
Product Code Description Suitable for

编码 描述 适用机型
Product Code Description Suitable for
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Android IOS
FMS-35-350 N-S DALI-2 LN

FMS-75-600 N-S DALI-2 LN

FMS-100-700 N-S DALI-2 LN

FMS-150-800 N-S DALI-2 LN

FMS-35-350 N-S DALI-2 LN1

FMS-100-700 N-S DALI-2 LN1

FMS-75-500 N-S DALI-2 LN EXC

FMS-150-1200 N-S DALI-2 LN EXC

FMS-75-600 N-S DALI-2 LN1

FMS-35-350 N-S DALI-2 LN EXC

FMS-100-1050 N-S DALI-2 LN EXC

FMS-35-350 N-S LN

FMS-75-600 N-S LN

FMS-100-700 N-S LN

FMS-150-800 N-S LN

编码 描述 适用机型
Product Code Description Suitable for

应用程序 (APP)

 
 

  
Side Cap (Grey)

MS-30-24 DALI-2 LI
MS-60-24 DAL1-2 LI
MS-100-24 DAL1-2 LI
FMS-35-700 DALI-2 LD
FMS-50-1050 DAL12 LD
FMS-75-1800 DAL12 LD
FMS-35-350 N-S DALI-2 LD
FMS-75-500 N-S DALI-2 LD
FMS-100-1050 N-S DALI-2 LD
FMS-150-1050 N-S DALI-2 LD

132021T0141-1

牙节 (Nipples)

135053T0008-11350231200-1

编码 描述 适用机型
Product Code

Suitable for：
适用于

Description Suitable for

FDS-12-350 DALI-2 LD
FDS-30-700 DALI-2 LD
FDS-40-1050 DALI-2 LD
FDS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD PRO
FDS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD ADV

FDS-12-350 LD2
FDS-21-500 LD2
FDS-30-700 LD2

FDS-12-350 LD2
FDS-21-500 LD2
FDS-30-700 LD2

1350231200-1

材质：车削铝

135053T0008

材质：锌合金

135053T0008-1

材质：锌合金

Aluminum
Size: M10*8

Zinc alloy , Grey
Size: M10*10

Zinc alloy, Grey
Size: M10*8

   

 

  

  

 

Old Product Replacement Table

系列
Series

智能
Intelligent

系列名称
Series Name

旧版本
Old Version

新版本
New Version

常规
Common

迷你
Mini DT6

恒压
CV

线性
Linear

导轨电源

圆形

线性

高功率因数

中功率因数

低功率因数

导轨电源

超薄

常规

Track

恒流
Constant Current

 

恒压
Constant Voltage

CSB

DT8

DT6

DT6

DT6

Round

Linear

High Power Factor

Medium Power Factor

Low Power Factor

Track

Ultrathin

Common

135053T0008

FLS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD ADV
FLS-26-700 DALI-2 LD
FLS-44-1050 DALI-2 LD
FSS-60-1400 DALI-2 LD

FLS-42-1050 Blue LA-CSB
LS-45-24 DALI2-DT8 LI
LS-80-24 DALI2-DT8 LI
LS-150-24 DALI2-DT8 LI

LS-45-24 DALI-2 LI
LS-80-24 DALI-2 LI
LS-150-24 DALI-2 LI

FMS-35-350 N-S DALI-2 LN
FMS-75-600 N-S DALI-2 LN
FMS-100-700 N-S DALI-2 LN
FMS-100-800 N-S DALI-2 LN

FDS-12-350 DALI2 LD
FDS-30-700 DALI2 LD
FDS-40-1050 DALI2 LD

CS-8-XXX SB
CS-8-XXX MB
CS-12-XXX SB
CS-15-XXX SB
CS-21-XXX-MB
CS-25-XXX MB
CS-31-XXX MB

CH-12-XXX IP65 LB
CH-25-XXX IP65 LB

FMS-20-350 N-SELV LD
FMS-40-350 N-SELV LD
FMS-60-350 N-SELV LD

FMS-80-350 N-S LD
FMS-35-700 LD
FMS-55-1050 LD
FMS-80-1600 LD
LS-8-XXX LI EXC
LS-12-XXX LI EXC
LS-20-XXX LI EXC
LS-40-XXX LI EXC
LS-40-XXX LI ECO

LS-8-XXX MI
LS-12-XXX MI
LS-21-XXX MI
LS-3-XXX SI
LS-6-XXX SI

LS-8-XXX SI / LS-8-XXX SI E(ECO)
LS-12-XXX SI / LS-12-XXX SI E(ECO)
LS-21-XXX SI / LS-21-XXX SI E(ECO)

FDS-21-500 LD2
FDS-30-700 LD2
FDS-42-1050 LD2

FDS-42-1050 LD ADV
US-30-XX LI1
US-60-XX LI2
US-100-XX LI2
US-160-XX LI2
LS-30-XX LI1
LS-60-XX LI1
LS-75-XX LI1
LS-120-XX LI
LS-150-XX LI

FLS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD PRO
FLS-30-700 DALI-2 LD PRO
FLS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD PRO
FLS-60-1500 DALI-2 LD PRO

FLS-42-1050 Blue LD-CSB ADV
LS-45-24 DALI-2 DT8 LI1
LS-80-24 DALI-2 DT8 LI1
LS-150-24 DALI-2 DT8 LI1

LS-45-24 DALI-2 LI1
LS-80-24 DALI-2 LI1
LS-150-24 DALI-2 LI1

FMS-35-350 N-S DALI-2 LN EXC
FMS-75-500 N-S DALI-2 LN EXC

FMS-100-1050 N-S DALI-2 LN EXC
FMS-100-1050 N-S DALI-2 LN EXC

FDS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD PRO
FDS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD PRO
FDS-42-1050 DALI-2 LD PRO

CS-8-XXX SI
CS-8-XXX SI
CS-15-XXX SI
CS-15-XXX SI
CS-24-XXX LI1

CS-24-XXX LI1 / CS-30-XXX LI1
CS-30-XXX LI1

CH-12-XXX IP65 LB1
CH-25-XXX IP65 LB1

FMS-20-350 N-S LD1 E
FMS-40-350 N-S LD1 E
FMS-60-350 N-S LD1 E
FMS-80-350 N-S LD1 E
FMS-35-650 LD EXC
FMS-60-1200 LD EXC
FMS-80-2000 LD EXC

LS-8-XXX LI1 EXC
LS-12-XXX LI1 EXC
LS-21-XXX LI1 EXC

LS-40-XXX LI EXC S
LS-40-XXX LI EXC S
LS-8-XXX LI1 EXC
LS-12-XXX LI1 EXC
LS-21-XXX LI1 EXC

LS-3-XXX SI E
LS-6-XXX SI E
LS-8-XXX SI2 E
LS-12-XXX SI2 E
LS-21-XXX SI1 E

FDS-18-450 LD2 EXC
FDS-30-750 LD2 EXC
FDS-42-1050 LD2 EXC

FDS-42-1050 LD2 EXC / FDS-42-1050 LD PRO
US-30-XX LI EXC
US-60-XX LI EXC
US-100-XX LI EXC
US-160-XX LI EXC
LS-30-XX LI EXC
LS-60-XX LI EXC
LS-75-XX LI EXC
LS-120-XX LI EXC
LS-150-XX LI EXC


